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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
1 1001 SHRI GOPINATH INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH cum 1080 BODHISATWA DR AMBEDKAR INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KARAN SINGH 28 F
HIGH CRM 1110 M S INTER COLLEGE ULAU FIROZABAD 54 M
HIGH cum 1126 GOPI SHYAM INTER COLLEGE KAUSHALYA NAGAR FIROZABAD 63 F
HIGH CRF 1161 SMT K S DEVI GIRLS INT COLL LALAI FIROZABAD 27 M
HIGH cum 1224 SHRI O. P. PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE PRAKASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 95 M
HIGH CRM 1313 AKR INTER COLLEGE RANUA KHERA JEVARA FIROZABAD 42 M
HIGH CRM 1364 PT H SHARMA INT COLL SHYAM NAGAR SANTHI ROAD FZD 53 F
HIGH CRM 1468 SHRI HARIOM TATSAT TULSA DEVI I C NAIPAI FZD 25 M
HIGH CRM 1496 RD S UMV KURRI KUPA FZD 42 M
429
INTER BUM 1001 SHRI GOPINATH INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 1 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1025 VEER SAVARKAR INTER COLLEGE SARGAWAN POST DONKELI FIROZABAD 11 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER Cum 1077 BRAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE MATHURA NAGAR FIROZABAD 37 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1080 BODHISATWA DR AMBEDKAR INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KARAN SINGH 13 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CuMm 1186 DR RAJENDRA SINGH INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 22 M SCIENCE
INTER Cum 1224 SHRI O. P. PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE PRAKASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 87 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1364 PT H SHARMA INT COLL SHYAM NAGAR SANTHI ROAD FZD 91 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1468 SHRI HARIOM TATSAT TULSA DEVI | C NAIPAI FZD 26 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1541 SHRI SUBHASH CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE SUBHASH NAGAR FZD 143 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
431
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 860
2 1002 KASTOORBA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH BUM 1002 KASTOORBA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 44
HIGH Cum 1123 SHRI G S | C K RD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD 110 M lind -PART
HIGH ARM 1341 GOVERNMENT ASHARM TYPE SCHOOL FIROZABAD 41
195
INTER BUM 1002 KASTOORBA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 43 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER Cum 1086 G S INTER COLLEGE RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 157 M SCIENCE

200
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CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 395
3 1003 ISLAMIA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH CUM 1079 PT MUNSHI MAHARAJ INT COLL FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CUM 1081 SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CUM 1095 SARASWATI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRM 1098 A S INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CUM 1109 NAVYUG INT COLL DURGESH NAGAR FIROZABAD 85 F
HIGH CUM 1133 HAME CONVENT I C TILAK NAGAR FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CRM 1143 SRD VERMA HS NAGLA UDI FIROZABAD 41 F
HIGH CUM 1158 FIROZABAD HIGH SEC SCHOOL FIROZABAD 11 F
HIGH CRM 1184 JANTA INTER COLLEGE DONKELI FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CUM 1189 BALDEEP H SCH PURANA RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CUM 1198 J K C HIGH SCHL KAILASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 23 F
HIGH CUM 1234 S S B | C MAHAVIR NAGAR FIROZABAD 18 F
HIGH CRM 1248 SWAMI SHIVANAND INT COLL RAJA KA TAL FIROZABAD 23 F
HIGH CRM 1287 DR SHYAMSINGH YADAV INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 22 M
HIGH CUM 1301 RAHMANIYAN HIGH SCH HABIB GANJ FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CRM 1353 F S A D HIGH SCHOOL BARKATPUR FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1433 SWAMI BALIKANAND SARSWATI UMV SOFIPUR TOTALPUR FZD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1438 SMT RAMBETI SIYARAM INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRF 1460 SMT KAMALA DEVI G | C JARAULI KALAN FZD 34 M
HIGH CUM 1473 SHRI LAKHAN SINGH S S SANSTHAN HS S OM NAGAR CHANDWAR GATE FZD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1474 GEETANJALIU M V BILTIGARH FZD 31 M
HIGH CUM 1478 AMAR SINGH HIGH SCHOOL KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 25 F
HIGH CRM 1484 SHRI RAM CHARAN LAL CHAMELI DEVIU M V NAGLA BINA FIROZABAD 54 M
HIGH CRM 1513 RAM SANEHI LAL HIGH SCHOOL BENDI FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1572 SHRI BARE LAL U M V KHAIRGARH FZD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1577 SMT CHARAN DEVI UMV SAILANI USMANPUR FIROZABAD 56 M
609
INTER CUM 1097 A S N INT COLL SARJIVAN NAGAR FIROZABAD 49 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1105 GYAN LOK INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 38 F SCIENCE
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INTER CUM 1109 NAVYUG INT COLL DURGESH NAGAR FIROZABAD 100 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1133 HAME CONVENT I C TILAK NAGAR FIROZABAD 17 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1164 P K| COLLEGE RISHABH NAGAR FIROZABAD 22 F ALL GROUP
INTER Ccum 1171 DAYALU MEMORIYAL INTER COLLAGE TAPA KHURD FZD 31 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1184 JANTA INTER COLLEGE DONKELI FIROZABAD 13 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1224 SHRI O. P. PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE PRAKASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 44 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1287 DR SHYAMSINGH YADAYV INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 25 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1406 KUBER VIDYAPEETH INTER COLLEGE JALESAR ROAD FZD 27 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1460 SMT KAMALA DEVI G | C JARAULI KALAN FZD 113 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1516 HANS VAHINI INTER COLLEGE HIMAYUNPUR FIROZABAD 25 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1553 ABU HURAIRAH INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR BAMBA ROAD FIROZABAD 7 F ALL GROUP

575

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1184
4 1004 SHRI P D JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BRM 1026 SHRI POORNANAND H S SCH NEIPAI FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1233 CAPT RAM SINGH | C NAGLA RAMKUNWARI FIROZABAD 45 M
HIGH CUM 1242 RD N S CHAUHAN INTER COLLAGE NAWADA MKP FIROZABAD 32 M
HIGH CRM 1289 KARGIL AMAR SHAHID INTER COLL NAWADA MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 48 M
HIGH CRM 1293 SMT RN S INTER COLLEGE SHAHAPUR JAKHAI FIROZABAD 57 M
HIGH CRM 1418 BABA TEEKAM SINGH | C NAGLA HIMMAT KHAIRGARH FZD 76 M
HIGH CRM 1443 SHRI MULAYAM SINGH YADAYV INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU PACHWAN 33 M
HIGH CRM 1491 R G S INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR GUNDAU FzZD 73 M
HIGH CRM 1552 SBL INTER COLLEGE KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 51 M
HIGH ARM 5361 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CIVIL LINE FIROZABAD 2 M

430
INTER BRM 1055 S G M INT COLL KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 13 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1145 S R GYANESHWARI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 127 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1154 SHRI KRISHNA GEETA INTER COLLEGE PRITAM NAGAR HIMAYUNPUR 67 M ALL GROUP
INTER CuMm 1228 KIDS CORNER HAPPY INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 32 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1242 R D N S CHAUHAN INTER COLLAGE NAWADA MKP FIROZABAD 40 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1418 BABA TEEKAM SINGH | C NAGLA HIMMAT KHAIRGARH FZD 94 M SCIENCE
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INTER CRM 1441 SHRI ROSHAN LAL PHOOLVATI INTER COLL RAIPURA FZD 53 M ALL GROUP
426
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 856
5 1005 S RKINTER COLLEGE KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH BRM 1008 JV INTER COLLEGE 91 M
HIGH BRM 1023 DEEN BANDHU INTER COLLEGE USAYANI FIROZABAD 61 M
HIGH BRM 1055 S G M INT COLL KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 52 M
HIGH CRM 1102 SG D S1C N SADASUKH K KUPA FIROZABAD 35 M
HIGH CRM 1319 MAA GAURI INTER COLLEGE BILHANA FIROZABAD 100 M
339
INTER BUM 1005 S R KINTER COLLEGE KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 1 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1102 SG D S1C N SADASUKH K KUPA FIROZABAD 33 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1240 SMT GOMA DEVI THAKUR DAS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 97 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1240 SMT GOMA DEVI THAKUR DAS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 128 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1289 KARGIL AMAR SHAHID INTER COLL NAWADA MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 76 M ALL GROUP
335
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 674
6 1006 SHRI TILAK INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH BRM 1025 VEER SAVARKAR INTER COLLEGE SARGAWAN POST DONKELI FIROZABAD 72 M
HIGH CRM 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABAD 86 M
HIGH ARM 1361 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CIVIL LINE FIROZABAD 46 M
HIGH CUM 1562 SHRI KAMAL SINGH BHURI DEVI INTER COLLEGE ALAMPUR KANETA 64 M
268
INTER Cum 1112 SMT SHYAMDEVI INT COLL H PUR FIROZABAD 48 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1293 SMT RN S INTER COLLEGE SHAHAPUR JAKHAI FIROZABAD 99 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1319 MAA GAURI INTER COLLEGE BILHANA FIROZABAD 46 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1552 SBL INTER COLLEGE KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 79 M SCIENCE
272
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 540
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7 1007 D AVINT COLL FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH BUM 1007 D AV INT COLL FIROZABAD 152 F
HIGH CUM 1086 G S INTER COLLEGE RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 76 F
HIGH CRM 1452 RAMVETI GAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE USAINI FIROZABAD 122 M
HIGH ARM 1519 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BASAI MUHAMMADPUR FZD 20 M
370
INTER BUM 1007 D AV INT COLL FIROZABAD 34 F SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1007 D AV INT COLL FIROZABAD 146 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABAD 28 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1452 RAMVETI GAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE USAINI FIROZABAD 151 M SCIENCE
359
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 729
8 1008 JV INTER COLLEGE BRM
HIGH BRM 1008 JV INTER COLLEGE 99 F
HIGH BRM 1008 JV INTER COLLEGE 1 M
HIGH CUM 1278 FIROZABAD EDU ACADEMY HIGH SCH FIROZABAD 15 M
HIGH Cum 1372 DP INTER COLLEGE OMNAGAR COLONY KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 62 M
HIGH CUM 1406 KUBER VIDYAPEETH INTER COLLEGE JALESAR ROAD FZD 39 M
HIGH CRM 1433 SWAMI BALIKANAND SARSWATI UMV SOFIPUR TOTALPUR FZD 12 M
HIGH CRM 1443 SHRI MULAYAM SINGH YADAYV INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU PACHWAN 19 F
HIGH CRM 1496 RD S U M V KURRI KUPA FZD 30 F
277
INTER BRM 1008 JV INTER COLLEGE 115 F ALL GROUP
INTER BUM 1020 KN C K JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD 22 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER Cum 1086 G S INTER COLLEGE RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 44 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1126 GOPI SHYAM INTER COLLEGE KAUSHALYA NAGAR FIROZABAD 62 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1443 SHRI MULAYAM SINGH YADAYV INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU PACHWAN 20 F SCIENCE
263
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 540
9 1009 SHRI R KINT COLL KOTLA FIROZABAD BRM
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HIGH BRM 1009 SHRIR KINT COLL KOTLA FIROZABAD 111 F
HIGH CRM 1063 SHP S J 1 C SUNAV K PURA FIROZABAD 5 M
HIGH CRM 1162 S S S HSS N NAUJI KAYTHA FIROZABAD 35 M
HIGH CRM 1170 SHLIC SHEKHUPUR HATHWANT FIROZABAD 102 M
HIGH CRM 1247 NANDISHWAR V M HSS ARAPUR FIROZABAD 26 F
HIGH CRM 1407 SHRI JHABBU SINGH RAM NIWAS IC DAPAMAI KHAIRGARH FZD 8 F
HIGH CUM 1478 AMAR SINGH HIGH SCHOOL KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 45 M
HIGH CRM 1479 SWAMI SATYADEV PURI | C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FZD 52 M
HIGH CRM 1501 SHRI CHHOTELAL INTER COLLEGE ETAHARI FARIHA FIROZABAD 28 M
HIGH CRM 1527 SHRI RAM GOPAL VIDHYARAM HIGH SCHOOL GARI SHRI RAM BARTARA 7 F
HIGH CRM 1544 SMT MUNNI DEVI HS DORSA FZD 17 F
HIGH CRM 1596 PROFESSOR NETRA PAL SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1596 PROFESSOR NETRA PAL SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FIROZABAD 7 F
452
INTER BRM 1009 SHRIR K INT COLL KOTLA FIROZABAD 68 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1009 SHRIR KINT COLL KOTLA FIROZABAD 142 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1170 SHLIC SHEKHUPUR HATHWANT FIROZABAD 105 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1233 CAPT RAM SINGH | C NAGLA RAMKUNWARI FIROZABAD 7 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1407 SHRI JHABBU SINGH RAM NIWAS IC DAPAMAI KHAIRGARH FZD 5 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1559 SHRI DAYARAM BAGHEL | C HATHWANT FZD 43 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1596 PROFESSOR NETRA PAL SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FIROZABAD 7 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1596 PROFESSOR NETRA PAL SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FIROZABAD 3 F SCIENCE
444
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 896
10 1010 SHRIR R M INT COLL BACHHGAON FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH BRM 1010 SHRIRR M INT COLL BACHHGAON FIROZABAD 128 F
HIGH CRM 1148 SSR TRIVENI DEVI HSS MUHAMMADI FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1172 J LAL | C GARHI RATI N BEECH FIROZABAD 133 M
HIGH CRM 1293 SMT RN S INTER COLLEGE SHAHAPUR JAKHAI FIROZABAD 35 F
HIGH CRM 1383 K C MEMO INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA FIROZABAD 51 M
HIGH CRM 1434 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH BHAGWAN DEVI | C KOTKI TDL FIROZABAD 58 M
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HIGH CRM 1461 SMT RAM SHRI DEVI SEVATI LAL INT COLL SHAHPUR FZD 29 F
HIGH CRM 1465 KD M T EDUCATIONAL | C CHHIKAU JARAKHI FZD 7 F
HIGH CRM 1469 SMT VIRMATI FAURAN SINGH INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA 65 M
HIGH CRM 1488 SHRI NAWAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NARKHI FIROZABAD 11 F
HIGH CRM 1515 PT TILAK BHANU SHARMA H S S NAGLA SONTH NARKHI FIROZABAD 32 F
HIGH CRM 1517 SMTSD TP SINGH H S AIRAI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CRM 1529 SHIVRAJ SINGH SHEELA DEVIU M V HIMMATPUR FZD 26 F
HIGH CRM 1589 S P SINGH H S SCHOOL JATAU NARKHI FIROZABAD 34 M

644
INTER BRM 1010 SHRIR R M INT COLL BACHHGAON FIROZABAD 73 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1010 SHRIR R M INT COLL BACHHGAON FIROZABAD 84 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1281 SHRI DEEP SINGH INTER COLL RAJAWALI CH FIROZABAD 198 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1293 SMT RN S INTER COLLEGE SHAHAPUR JAKHAI FIROZABAD 49 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1434 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH BHAGWAN DEVI | C KOTKI TDL FIROZABAD 100 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1461 SMT RAM SHRI DEVI SEVATI LAL INT COLL SHAHPUR FZD 29 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1465 KD M T EDUCATIONAL | C CHHIKAU JARAKHI FZD 17 F ALL GROUP

550

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1194
1 1011 S C G VINTER COLLEGE GANJ GANGANI FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1009 SHRIR KINT COLL KOTLA FIROZABAD 190 M
HIGH BRM 1011 S C G VINTER COLLEGE GANJ GANGANI FIROZABAD 34 F
HIGH BRM 1027 SKP S M| C GARHI AFFONARKHI FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1223 SHRI J S | C KAURARI SARHAD FIROZABAD 23 M
HIGH ARF 1360 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KONDRA FIROZABAD 5 M
HIGH ARM 1396 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NARKHI FIROZABAD 13 M
HIGH CRM 1556 SHRI NATHURAM NARAYANIDEVI | C KACHPURA KOTLA FZD 20 M
HIGH CRM 1569 SHRI RAGHU SHANTI H S SCHOOL KUBER GARHI NARKHI FZD 18 F

324
INTER BRM 1009 SHRIR KINT COLL KOTLA FIROZABAD 143 SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1009 SHRIR KINT COLL KOTLA FIROZABAD 158 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1011 S C G VINTER COLLEGE GANJ GANGANI FIROZABAD 43 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
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344

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 668
12 1012 TH.BIRI SINGH INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BUM 1012 TH.BIRI SINGH INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH BRM 1030 KISAN INTER COLLEGE ALAI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 52 M
HIGH CRM 1284 R G D INTER COLLEGE N DHURI PAWADI FIROZABAD 18 F
HIGH CRM 1343 S D SAMPATI HS SCHOOL TIKARI FIROZABAD 24 M
HIGH CRM 1343 S D SAMPATI HS SCHOOL TIKARI FIROZABAD 26 F
HIGH ARM 1382 GOVT H SCH NIYAMATPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 26 M
HIGH ARF 1397 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL DHEERPURA TUNDLA FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH ARF 1397 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL DHEERPURA TUNDLA FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH ARF 1520 GOVT HIGHSCHOOL THARBALDI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 9 M

176
INTER BRM 1008 JV INTER COLLEGE 33 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1008 JV INTER COLLEGE 72 M SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1012 TH.BIRI SINGH INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 30 F ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1023 DEEN BANDHU INTER COLLEGE USAYANI FIROZABAD 28 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1029 KRISHAK INT COLL PACHOKHARA FIROZABAD 132 M ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1030 KISAN INTER COLLEGE ALAI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 14 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1284 R G D INTER COLLEGE N DHURI PAWADI FIROZABAD 20 F SCIENCE

329

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 505
13 1014 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD AUF

HIGH AUF 1014 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 219 F
HIGH CUM 1165 SMT KUSMA DEVI I C TUNDLA FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CRM 1179 SRIP SINGH M D I C CHULHAWALI FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CuMm 1375 WORD AND DEED HIGH SCHL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH CRM 1537 SHRI NATTHI LAL SHEELA DEVI HS ANWARA TUNDLA FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CUM 1550 MODERN PUBLIC HR SEC SCHOOL INDRA NAGAR TUNDLA FZD 20 F
HIGH CUM 1573 ROYAL PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ANAND NAGAR TUNDLA FZD 15 F
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HIGH AUF 5014 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 5 F
287
INTER AUF 1014 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 43 F SCIENCE
INTER AUF 1014 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 140 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1179 SRIP SINGH M D | C CHULHAWALI FIROZABAD 23 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1309 S T DEVIINTER COLLEGE C ROAD TUNDLA FIROZABAD 52 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1378 PYARE LAL MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 10 F ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1427 LORD KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLI TUNDLA FZD 16 F ALL GROUP
284
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 571
14 1015 MAHATMA GANDHI BALIKA VIDYALAYA INTER COLLEGE FIRO BUF
HIGH BUF 1015 MAHATMA GANDHI BALIKA VIDYALAYA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 360 F
HIGH CUM 1113 SWAMI RAMTIRATH | C VIBHAV NAGAR FIROZABAD 25 F
HIGH CUM 1129 GYAN BHARTI HSS RASULPUR FIROZABAD 30 F
HIGH CRM 1131 SSGL H SEC SCH ALINAGAR KENJRA FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CUF 1139 SHRI M A KANYA INTER COLLEGE DURGA NAGAR FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH CUM 1173 RS MADHAWAR VIDYA MANDIR HSS FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1208 S S R HSS MILIKBHEKAN PUR FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CUM 1239 SMT G DEVI HSS GOVIND NAGAR FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CUM 1266 ABU HURAIRAH HSS MADINA COLONY FIROZABAD 54 F
HIGH CUM 1278 FIROZABAD EDU ACADEMY HIGH SCH FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CUM 1288 SMT DHOOP SHREE HS SCHOOL FIROZABAD 64 F
HIGH CUF 1324 S G S GIRLS HSS KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH CRM 1438 SMT RAMBETI SIYARAM INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CRM 1456 D S UMV BAZIDPUR FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CUM 1462 DAULATRAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN U MV TAPA KALAN FZD 26 F
HIGH CUM 1471 SMT MAYA DEVIU M V PREM NAGAR DAK BANGLA FZD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1481 SMT PREMWATI DEVIU M V SHANTI ROAD FZD 8 F
HIGH CUM 1487 VIDYA BHARTI U M V SHANTI NAGAR RAIPURA ROAD FZD 23 F
HIGH CUM 1490 SHRI BABULAL DESHRAJ SINGH U M V FZD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1575 SMT SOMAUTI DEVI UMV NAGLA DAYA FIROZABAD 82 F
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HIGH ARM 1594 GOVT INTER COLLEGE SHANKARPUR RAMDASPURA FIROZABAD 31 M
HIGH ARM 1594 GOVT INTER COLLEGE SHANKARPUR RAMDASPURA FIROZABAD 18 F

799
INTER BUF 1015 MAHATMA GANDHI BALIKA VIDYALAYA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 225 F SCIENCE
INTER BUF 1015 MAHATMA GANDHI BALIKA VIDYALAYA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 371 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1079 PT MUNSHI MAHARAJ INT COLL FIROZABAD 18 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1081 SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 10 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1098 A S INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 14 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1103 S SHIV ADARSH | C NEW RASULPUR FIROZABAD 1 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1113 SWAMI RAMTIRATH | C VIBHAV NAGAR FIROZABAD 1 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUF 1139 SHRI M A KANYA INTER COLLEGE DURGA NAGAR FIROZABAD 9 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1186 DR RAJENDRA SINGH INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 12 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUF 1188 F SINGH S DEVI INTER COLLAGE LALPUR FIROZABAD 14 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1234 S S B 1 C MAHAVIR NAGAR FIROZABAD 29 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1248 SWAMI SHIVANAND INT COLL RAJA KA TAL FIROZABAD 21 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1372 DP INTER COLLEGE OMNAGAR COLONY KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 1 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1438 SMT RAMBETI SIYARAM INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 1 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1591 HARIPYAREE KUBER SHISHUSHALA INTER COLLEGE MOHALLA KUBERDHAM 3 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER ARM 1594 GOVT INTER COLLEGE SHANKARPUR RAMDASPURA FIROZABAD 13 M SCIENCE
INTER ARM 1594 GOVT INTER COLLEGE SHANKARPUR RAMDASPURA FIROZABAD 4 F SCIENCE

767

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1566
15 1016 RAMA KANYA INT COLL FIROZABAD

HIGH BUF 1016 RAMA KANYA INT COLL FIROZABAD 82 F
HIGH BUF 1031 ARYA KANYA H S SCH PURANIMANDI FIROZABAD 18 F
HIGH CUM 1112 SMT SHYAMDEVI INT COLL H PUR FIROZABAD 34 F
HIGH CUM 1224 SHRI O. P. PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE PRAKASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 80 F
HIGH CRM 1441 SHRI ROSHAN LAL PHOOLVATI INTER COLL RAIPURA FZD 73 F

287
INTER BUF 1016 RAMA KANYA INT COLL FIROZABAD 88 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1086 G S INTER COLLEGE RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 65 F SCIENCE
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INTER CUM 1112 SMT SHYAMDEVI INT COLL H PUR FIROZABAD 45 F ALL GROUP

198

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 485
16 1018 SMT REVATI DEVI BALIKA VIDHYALAY INTER COLLEGE FZD BUF

HIGH BUF 1017 SHRI DIGAMBER JAIN GIRLS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH BUF 1018 SMT REVATI DEVI BALIKA VIDHYALAY INTER COLLEGE FZD 117 F
HIGH CUM 1145 S R GYANESHWARI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 61 F
HIGH CUM 1154 SHRI KRISHNA GEETA INTER COLLEGE PRITAM NAGAR HIMAYUNPUR 65 F
HIGH CUM 1228 KIDS CORNER HAPPY INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CUM 1562 SHRI KAMAL SINGH BHURI DEVI INTER COLLEGE ALAMPUR KANETA 41 F
HIGH CUM 1591 HARIPYAREE KUBER SHISHUSHALA INTER COLLEGE MOHALLA KUBERDHAM 5 F

315
INTER BUF 1017 SHRI DIGAMBER JAIN GIRLS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 22 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUF 1018 SMT REVATI DEVI BALIKA VIDHYALAY INTER COLLEGE FZD 63 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER Cum 1086 G S INTER COLLEGE RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 52 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1145 S R GYANESHWARI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 35 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1145 S R GYANESHWARI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 44 F SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1154 SHRI KRISHNA GEETA INTER COLLEGE PRITAM NAGAR HIMAYUNPUR 49 F ALL GROUP

265

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 580
17 1019 DAU DAYAL GIRLS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD BUF

HIGH BUF 1019 DAU DAYAL GIRLS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 201 F
HIGH CUM 1097 A S NINT COLL SARJIVAN NAGAR FIROZABAD 33 F
HIGH CUM 1105 GYAN LOK INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 34 F
HIGH CUM 1130 FAROOQ E AZAM HIGH SCHOOL FIROZABAD 90 F
HIGH CRM 1164 P K1 COLLEGE RISHABH NAGAR FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CUM 1186 DR RAJENDRA SINGH INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CUF 1194 BRAJRAJ SINGH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MATHURA NAGAR FIROZABAD 31 F
HIGH CUM 1553 ABU HURAIRAH INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR BAMBA ROAD FIROZABAD 15 F

429
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INTER BUF 1019 DAU DAYAL GIRLS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 202 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER Cum 1071 SHRI RNG INT COLL BODH ASHRAM FIROZABAD 70 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUF 1076 MAULANA AZAD NISWAN GIRLS IC FIROZABAD 64 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1080 BODHISATWA DR AMBEDKAR INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KARAN SINGH 17 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1441 SHRI ROSHAN LAL PHOOLVATI INTER COLL RAIPURA FZD 30 F ALL GROUP

383

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 812
18 1020 KN C KJAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BUM 1003 ISLAMIA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 111 M lind -PART
HIGH BUM 1020 KN C K JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD 27

138
INTER BUM 1006 SHRI TILAK INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 42 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1020 KN C K JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD 24 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1319 MAA GAURI INTER COLLEGE BILHANA FIROZABAD 73 M SCIENCE
INTER Cum 1450 MA VAISHNO DEVI INTER COLLEGE VAISHNAVI NAGAR FZD 134 M ALL GROUP

273

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 41
19 1021 SHRI CHHOTEYLAL INTER COLLEGE NAGLA VISHAN FIROZAB BUM

HIGH BUM 1021 SHRI CHHOTEYLAL INTER COLLEGE NAGLA VISHAN FIROZABAD 76 F
HIGH CRM 1070 RP G 1 C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FIROZABAD 54 M
HIGH CUM 1093 SHRIKRISHNA ADARSH H/S SCHOOLMUSTABADFATEHABADROADFIROZABAD 123 F
HIGH CRM 1098 A S INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 29 M
HIGH CUM 1103 S SHIV ADARSH | C NEW RASULPUR FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CUM 1171 DAYALU MEMORIYAL INTER COLLAGE TAPA KHURD FzZD 77 F
HIGH CUF 1188 F SINGH S DEVI INTER COLLAGE LALPUR FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CRM 1248 SWAMI SHIVANAND INT COLL RAJA KA TAL FIROZABAD 36 M
HIGH Cum 1372 DP INTER COLLEGE OMNAGAR COLONY KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 43 F
HIGH CUM 1406 KUBER VIDYAPEETH INTER COLLEGE JALESAR ROAD FZD 25 F
HIGH CRM 1438 SMT RAMBETI SIYARAM INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 19 M
HIGH CRM 1445 ST R L HSS SRI SIDH GUFA MANDIR DHAM GAJIPUR FZD 27 F
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HIGH CRM 1481 SMT PREMWATI DEVI U M V SHANTI ROAD FZD 17 M
HIGH CRM 1513 RAM SANEHI LAL HIGH SCHOOL BENDI FIROZABAD 37 M
HIGH CRM 1577 SMT CHARAN DEVI UMV SAILANI USMANPUR FIROZABAD 25 F
HIGH CUM 1598 CH N P HIGH SCHOOL JOGENDRA NAGAR SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 11 F

630
INTER BUM 1021 SHRI CHHOTEYLAL INTER COLLEGE NAGLA VISHAN FIROZABAD 33 F SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1021 SHRI CHHOTEYLAL INTER COLLEGE NAGLA VISHAN FIROZABAD 52 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1070 RP G 1 C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FIROZABAD 51 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1097 A S NINT COLL SARJIVAN NAGAR FIROZABAD 42 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1098 A S INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 51 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1110 M S INTER COLLEGE ULAU FIROZABAD 108 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1161 SMT K S DEVI GIRLS INT COLL LALAI FIROZABAD 27 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1224 SHRI O. P. PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE PRAKASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 48 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1248 SWAMI SHIVANAND INT COLL RAJA KA TAL FIROZABAD 1 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1335 MOULA ALIINTER COLLEGE DAK BANGLOW FIROZABAD 63 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1438 SMT RAMBETI SIYARAM INT COLL DAULATPUR FIROZABAD 14 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1479 SWAMI SATYADEV PURI | C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FZD 85 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1516 HANS VAHINI INTER COLLEGE HIMAYUNPUR FIROZABAD 45 M ALL GROUP

630

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1260
20 1022 RASHTRIYA SHRAMIK HIGH SCHOOL FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BUM 1003 ISLAMIA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 110 M Ist -PART
HIGH BUM 1022 RASHTRIYA SHRAMIK HIGH SCHOOL FIROZABAD 40
HIGH BRM 1026 SHRI POORNANAND H S SCH NEIPAI FIROZABAD 16 M

166
INTER BUM 1001 SHRI GOPINATH INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 144 SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABAD 84 SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1123 SHRI G S 1 C K RD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD 117 Ist -PART ALL GROUP

345

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>>

511
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21 1023 DEEN BANDHU INTER COLLEGE USAYANI FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH BRM 1023 DEEN BANDHU INTER COLLEGE USAYANI FIROZABAD 76 F
HIGH CUM 1095 SARASWATI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FIROZABAD 4 M
HIGH CRM 1115 SHRI S SHIV IC PARTAPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CUuM 1158 FIROZABAD HIGH SEC SCHOOL FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1179 SRIP SINGH M D | C CHULHAWALI FIROZABAD 19 M
HIGH CUM 1189 BALDEEP H SCH PURANA RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 17 M
HIGH CUM 1234 S S B C MAHAVIR NAGAR FIROZABAD 39 M
HIGH CUuM 1239 SMT G DEVI HSS GOVIND NAGAR FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1264 SHRIM S AH S S GARHI NIRBHAY FIROZABAD 62 M
HIGH CRM 1309 S T DEVIINTER COLLEGE C ROAD TUNDLA FIROZABAD 53 M
HIGH CRF 1318 S RD KANYA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 12 M
HIGH CUuM 1375 WORD AND DEED HIGH SCHL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 18 M
HIGH CRM 1378 PYARE LAL MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 37 M
HIGH CUM 1427 LORD KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLI TUNDLA FZD 39 M
HIGH CRM 1429 MAA GAYATRI INTER COLLEGE DHARMPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 64 M
HIGH CRF 1460 SMT KAMALA DEVI G | C JARAULI KALAN FZD 24 F
HIGH CUuM 1462 DAULATRAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN U MV TAPA KALAN FZD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1470 KP SINGH U MV CHULHAWALI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 28 M
HIGH CUM 1516 HANS VAHINI INTER COLLEGE HIMAYUNPUR FIROZABAD 24 M
HIGH CuM 1550 MODERN PUBLIC HR SEC SCHOOL INDRA NAGAR TUNDLA FZD 26 M
HIGH CUuM 1598 CH N P HIGH SCHOOL JOGENDRA NAGAR SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH AUF 5014 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 3 M
616
INTER BRM 1023 DEEN BANDHU INTER COLLEGE USAYANI FIROZABAD 85 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1115 SHRI S SHIV IC PARTAPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 16 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1179 SRIP SINGH M D | C CHULHAWALI FIROZABAD 25 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1234 S S B C MAHAVIR NAGAR FIROZABAD 55 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1309 S T DEVIINTER COLLEGE C ROAD TUNDLA FIROZABAD 33 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1309 S T DEVIINTER COLLEGE C ROAD TUNDLA FIROZABAD 51 M SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1318 S RD KANYA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 32 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1378 PYARE LAL MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 40 M ALL GROUP
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INTER CUM 1427 LORD KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLI TUNDLA FZD 41 ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1429 MAA GAYATRIINTER COLLEGE DHARMPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 27 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1429 MAA GAYATRIINTER COLLEGE DHARMPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 77 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1443 SHRI MULAYAM SINGH YADAYV INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU PACHWAN 42 M SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1460 SMT KAMALA DEVI G 1 C JARAULI KALAN FZD 39 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1470 KP SINGH U MV CHULHAWALI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 27 M SCIENCE

590

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1206
22 1024 SHRI GARG INT COLL ITORA FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1024 SHRI GARG INT COLL ITORA FIROZABAD 67 F
HIGH CUM 1103 S SHIV ADARSH | C NEW RASULPUR FIROZABAD 30 M
HIGH CRM 1235 JANTA HSS JALALPUR FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1314 S GYAPRASAD M| COLLEGE ARONJ FIROZABAD 52 M
HIGH CRM 1326 SEEMA MEMORIAL HSS ARONJ FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRM 1353 F S A D HIGH SCHOOL BARKATPUR FIROZABAD 47 M
HIGH CRM 1408 SHRI RAGHUVER VIKAS H/S DATAWALI FIROZABAD 10 M
HIGH CRM 1411 CH RAGHUVIR SINGH UMV ALHADADPUR SAURAM GARHI FZD 25 M
HIGH CRM 1445 ST R L HSS SRI SIDH GUFA MANDIR DHAM GAJIPUR FZD 18 M
HIGH CRM 1454 SMT SHANTI DEVI JABAR SINGH UMV ALAHDADPUR FZD 25 M
HIGH CRM 1507 SANT MADHAVANAND H S JAFRABAD SARUPUR FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CRM 1509 SHRI KRIPARAM SUMITRA DEVI HSS BADANPUR KARKHA FZD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1599 G D HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL UNDHANI VIJAYPURA ROAD FIROZABAD 17 F

340
INTER BRM 1024 SHRI GARG INT COLL ITORA FIROZABAD 52 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD 149 M llird -PART SCIENCE
INTER Ccum 1335 MOULA ALIINTER COLLEGE DAK BANGLOW FIROZABAD 48 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1347 PT RAMKISHAN MAHARAJ INTER COLLEGE ITORA FIROZABAD 118 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1506 SMT MANOJ DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN KHADERIYA HARDASPUR FIROZABAD 31 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1562 SHRI KAMAL SINGH BHURI DEVI INTER COLLEGE ALAMPUR KANETA 56 M SCIENCE

454

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 794
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23 1025 VEER SAVARKAR INTER COLLEGE SARGAWAN POST DONKELI BRM
HIGH BRM 1025 VEER SAVARKAR INTER COLLEGE SARGAWAN POST DONKELI FIROZABAD 45 F
HIGH CUM 1081 SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 7 M
HIGH CRM 1087 B S KD H S S F PUR ANANDIPUR FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CUF 1139 SHRIM A KANYA INTER COLLEGE DURGA NAGAR FIROZABAD 17 M
HIGH CRM 1140 G D INT COLL MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1143 SRD VERMA HS NAGLA UDI FIROZABAD 42 M
HIGH CUM 1173 R S MADHAWAR VIDYA MANDIR HSS FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CUM 1198 J K C HIGH SCHL KAILASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 48 M
HIGH CRM 1235 JANTA HSS JALALPUR FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CUM 1242 RD N S CHAUHAN INTER COLLAGE NAWADA MKP FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CUM 1301 RAHMANIYAN HIGH SCH HABIB GANJ FIROZABAD 26 M
HIGH CRM 1313 AKR INTER COLLEGE RANUA KHERA JEVARA FIROZABAD 18 F
HIGH CRM 1325 SL S P INTER COLLEGE JEBARA FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CUM 1471 SMT MAYA DEVI U M V PREM NAGAR DAK BANGLA FZD 26 M
HIGH CUM 1473 SHRI LAKHAN SINGH S S SANSTHAN H S S OM NAGAR CHANDWAR GATE FZD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1482 TRIVENI DEVI KAYAM SINGH | C BARAULI FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1484 SHRIRAM CHARAN LAL CHAMELI DEVI U M V NAGLA BINA FIROZABAD 27 F
HIGH CRM 1485 OM SHIV U M V KINDARPUR FZD 22 F
HIGH CUM 1490 SHRI BABULAL DESHRAJ SINGH U M V FZD 8 M
HIGH CRM 1533 SHRI SHOBHA RAM BAPU JAGAT SINGH HS BAL KRISHAN NAGAR SARUPUR 14 F
HIGH CRM 1563 VEENA VADINI H S BARAMAI FZD 12 F
HIGH CRF 1585 SHRI TALE SINGH KANTH SHRI UMV JEBARA FIROZABAD 33 F
HIGH CRF 1585 SHRI TALE SINGH KANTH SHRI UMV JEBARA FIROZABAD 1 M
458
INTER BRM 1025 VEER SAVARKAR INTER COLLEGE SARGAWAN POST DONKELI FIROZABAD 39 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1079 PT MUNSHI MAHARAJ INT COLL FIROZABAD 30 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1081 SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 12 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1109 NAVYUG INT COLL DURGESH NAGAR FIROZABAD 35 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1109 NAVYUG INT COLL DURGESH NAGAR FIROZABAD 200 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1184 JANTA INTER COLLEGE DONKELI FIROZABAD 16 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUF 1188 F SINGH S DEVI INTER COLLAGE LALPUR FIROZABAD 10 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
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INTER CUM 1242 RD N S CHAUHAN INTER COLLAGE NAWADA MKP FIROZABAD 48 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1250 SHRI AHILYABAI GIRLS | C MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 45 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1313 AKR INTER COLLEGE RANUA KHERA JEVARA FIROZABAD 18 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1325 SL SPINTER COLLEGE JEBARA FIROZABAD 13 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1359 SHRI NATTHU SINGH | C BHAMAI BILTIGARH FIROZABAD 1 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
477
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 935
24 1027 SKP S MIC GARHI AFFONARKHI FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH BRM 1027 SKP S M| C GARHI AFFONARKHI FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH BRM 1060 SHRI VIDHYARAM INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABA 142 M
HIGH CRM 1254 OM SUDHA H S SCHOOL DORSA FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CUM 1290 YOGIRAJ INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABAD 61 M
HIGH CRM 1316 SPDLR INTER COLLEGE NARKHI ROAD PHARIHA FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CRM 1514 N S HIGH SCHOOL BADAGAON JATAU FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1589 S P SINGH HS SCHOOL JATAU NARKHI FIROZABAD 42 F
273
INTER BRM 1010 SHRIR R M INT COLL BACHHGAON FIROZABAD 108 M SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1027 S KP S M| C GARHI AFFONARKHI FIROZABAD 53 ALL GROUP
INTER CuM 1290 YOGIRAJ INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABAD 108 M SCIENCE
269
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 542
25 1028 G LAL HSS CHULHAWALI TUNDLA FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH BRM 1028 G LAL HSS CHULHAWALI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 50 F
HIGH CUF 1073 GURU NANK INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 37 F
HIGH CUM 1082 LORD RISHABH HIGH SCH TUNDLA FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1137 O D V INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 55 F
HIGH CRF 1142 SMTB D CL GIC TEJPAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 45 F
HIGH CUM 1165 SMT KUSMA DEVI I C TUNDLA FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CUM 1230 SHARDA RAMAN INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 7 F
HIGH CRM 1309 S T DEVIINTER COLLEGE C ROAD TUNDLA FIROZABAD 47 F
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HIGH CRM 1378 PYARE LAL MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 29 F
HIGH CRM 1413 B S PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL N TEJPAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CUM 1427 LORD KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLI TUNDLA FZD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1470 KP SINGH U MV CHULHAWALI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CRM 1502 K P MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMARI TUNDLA FZD 28 M
HIGH CUM 1549 SUN SHINE INTER COLLEGE SHRI KAILA NAGAR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 21 F

394
INTER CUF 1073 GURU NANK INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 18 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1137 O D V INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 49 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1142 SMTB D CL GIC TEJPAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 33 F SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1142 SMTBD CL GIC TEJPAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 60 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1165 SMT KUSMA DEVI | C TUNDLA FIROZABAD 17 F ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1230 SHARDA RAMAN INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 14 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1383 K C MEMO INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA FIROZABAD 53 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1413 B S PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL N TEJPAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 25 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1469 SMT VIRMATI FAURAN SINGH INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA 42 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1470 KP SINGH U MV CHULHAWALI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 16 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1502 K P MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMARI TUNDLA FZD 29 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1549 SUN SHINE INTER COLLEGE SHRI KAILA NAGAR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 26 F ALL GROUP

382

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 776
26 1029  KRISHAK INT COLL PACHOKHARA FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1029 KRISHAK INT COLL PACHOKHARA FIROZABAD 101 F
HIGH CRM 1115 SHRI S SHIV IC PARTAPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH CUM 1165 SMT KUSMA DEVI | C TUNDLA FIROZABAD 23 M
HIGH CRM 1225 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE PRABHU NAGAR DEVKHERA FIROZABAD 15 F
HIGH CUM 1230 SHARDA RAMAN INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 28 M
HIGH CRM 1284 R G D INTER COLLEGE N DHURI PAWADI FIROZABAD 49 M
HIGH CRF 1318 S RD KANYA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1385 SWAMI VIVEKANAND HR SC SCHOOL DEVKHERA TUNDLA FZD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1429 MAA GAYATRI INTER COLLEGE DHARMPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 46 F
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HIGH CRM 1434 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH BHAGWAN DEVI | C KOTKI TDL FIROZABAD 33 F
HIGH CRM 1457 SHRI ANEG SINGH U MV PAHARIPUR BHONDELAA FIROZABAD 32 M
HIGH CRM 1502 K P MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMARI TUNDLA FZD 31 F
HIGH CUM 1549 SUN SHINE INTER COLLEGE SHRI KAILA NAGAR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 32 M
HIGH CUM 1573 ROYAL PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ANAND NAGAR TUNDLA FZD 21 M

435
INTER BRM 1029 KRISHAK INT COLL PACHOKHARA FIROZABAD 48 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1029 KRISHAK INT COLL PACHOKHARA FIROZABAD 67 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1115 SHRI S SHIV IC PARTAPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 16 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1165 SMT KUSMA DEVI I C TUNDLA FIROZABAD 38 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1225 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE PRABHU NAGAR DEVKHERA FIROZABAD 16 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1230 SHARDA RAMAN INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 34 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1284 R G D INTER COLLEGE N DHURI PAWADI FIROZABAD 49 M SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1318 S R D KANYA INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 21 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1429 MAA GAYATRIINTER COLLEGE DHARMPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 41 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1434 SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH BHAGWAN DEVI | C KOTKI TDL FIROZABAD 50 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1502 K P MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PAMARI TUNDLA FZD 18 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1549 SUN SHINE INTER COLLEGE SHRI KAILA NAGAR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 45 M ALL GROUP

443

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 878
27 1030 KISAN INTER COLLEGE ALAI TUNDLA FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1028 G LAL HSS CHULHAWALI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 75 M
HIGH BRM 1030 KISAN INTER COLLEGE ALAI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 53 F
HIGH CRM 1137 OD VINT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 121 M
HIGH ARM 1382 GOVT H SCH NIYAMATPUR TUNDLA FIROZABAD 25 F
HIGH CRM 1413 B S PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL N TEJPAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 40 M
HIGH ARF 1520 GOVT HIGHSCHOOL THARBALDI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1537 SHRI NATTHI LAL SHEELA DEVI HS ANWARA TUNDLA FIROZABAD 15 M

345
INTER BRM 1030 KISAN INTER COLLEGE ALAI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 39 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1137 O D V INT COLL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 151 M ALL GROUP
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
INTER CRM 1413 B S PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL N TEJPAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 39 M ALL GROUP
229
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 574
28 1032 SMT SUGHRA BEGUM GIRLS | COLL FIROZABAD BUF
HIGH BUF 1032 SMT SUGHRA BEGUM GIRLS | COLL FIROZABAD 163 F
HIGH CUM 1071 SHRIRNG INT COLL BODH ASHRAM FIROZABAD 70 F
HIGH CUF 1076 MAULANA AZAD NISWAN GIRLS IC FIROZABAD 76 F
HIGH CRM 1184 JANTA INTER COLLEGE DONKELI FIROZABAD 15 F
HIGH CRF 1279 HAME CONVENT GIRLS | C SRIRAM COLONY KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CUM 1335 MOULA ALI INTER COLLEGE DAK BANGLOW FIROZABAD 31 F
HIGH CUM 1516 HANS VAHINI INTER COLLEGE HIMAYUNPUR FIROZABAD 18 F
386
INTER BUF 1032 SMT SUGHRA BEGUM GIRLS | COLL FIROZABAD 141 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1077 BRAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE MATHURA NAGAR FIROZABAD 56 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1126 GOPI SHYAM INTER COLLEGE KAUSHALYA NAGAR FIROZABAD 54 F SCIENCE
INTER Cum 1228 KIDS CORNER HAPPY INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 20 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1279 HAME CONVENT GIRLS | C SRIRAM COLONY KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 34 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1364 PT H SHARMA INT COLL SHYAM NAGAR SANTHI ROAD FZD 61 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1562 SHRI KAMAL SINGH BHURI DEVI INTER COLLEGE ALAMPUR KANETA 62 F SCIENCE
428
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 814
29 1034 PALI INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD DIST FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH CRM 1088 JANTA INT COLL KATENA HARSA FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH CRM 1094 SHRI JANSHAKTI | C RUDHAINI FIROZABAD 6 M
HIGH CUM 1135 SMT SUA DEVI INTER COLLEGE MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 31 M
HIGH CRM 1209 PTG S KK I C UTARARA FIROZABAD 5 M
HIGH CRM 1232 KUL B ARYA INTER COLLEGE MALAPUR DHATRI FIROZABAD 4 M
HIGH CRM 1241 SBS INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CRM 1245 V S DULARI DEVI | C UTARARA FIROZABAD 31 M
HIGH CRF 1317 MAA ANJANI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE 2 F
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SCHOOL CODE & NAME

#CAND-ALLOT SEX

PART

GROUP

HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

CRM
CUM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
Cum
CuMm
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CUM
CUF
Cum
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CUM
Cum
CRM

CUF
CRM
CRM
CRM
CUM
CRM

1326
1350
1351
1368
1388
1399
1439
1483
1495
1507
1510
1512
1532
1543
1547
1560
1565
1570
1576
1581
1584
1588
1592
1592
1593

1068
1088
1116
1118
1135
1177

m m £ £ £ E E m m m m m £ £ £ E M m = £ =E M =E 7mMm =

SEEMA MEMORIAL HSS ARONJ FIROZABAD 12
A D RAJARAM H SCH SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 18
SHRIJIH S S NOORPUR SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 7
AVANTIKA GLOBAL ACADEMY | C ASUA KNR FIROZABAD 10
SHRI BHAGIRATH HSS GOVINDPUR FIROZABAD 22
R.N.SHIKSHA DEEP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA SUNDAR GHAGHAU FIROZABAD 5
CH LAKSHMI NARAIN INTER COLLEGE BANIPUR FIROZABAD 29
PRASHANT MEM U M V MAINPURI ROAD SKD FIROZABAD 14
SHRIN S N WATI S V M HIGH SCHOOL SHIKOHABAD FZD 30
SANT MADHAVANAND H S JAFRABAD SARUPUR FIROZABAD 40
SMT ASHARFI DEVI HSS DHAURAU HIMMATPUR FIROZABAD 39
ER A RINTER COLLEGE DUDHARAI KHERA FIROZABAD 16
D S EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY ETAH ROAD UTRARA FZD 37
INDIAN INTER COLLEGE NAGLA BHANDH RELWAY STATION SHIKOHABAD 1
SHIKOHABAD PUBLIC GIRLS H S SHIKOHABAD FZD 5
SAI GANGA SHRI DALVIR SINGH H S MELAWALA BAG FZD 8
SHRI VIKRAM SINGH H S NAGLA NAUKTA DAKHINARA FZD 18
UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY URMURA FIROZABAD 29
SANT RAGHUVIRDAS JI BHOJRAJ SINGH UMV BURAH BHARTHARA SKB 9
CH VRANDAVAN SINGH UMV ARONJ SHIKOHABAD 18
SRI RAMCHARAN SARLA DEVI UMV SYONDA BANWARA JASRANA FIROZABAD 2
MA SARSWATI VIDHYA MANDIR UMV FAZAL NAGAR SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 24
EKTA INTER COLLEGE JIJAULI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 47
EKTA INTER COLLEGE JIJAULI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 32
SAINATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL UBATI TIRAHA SHIKOHABAD 8
578
SMT B D P KANYA | C SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 27
JANTA INT COLL KATENA HARSA FIROZABAD 2
SCL CHL | C MOHANIPUR DHKHINARA SHIKOHAB FIROZABAD 23
CH RV SINGH INT COLLEGE PATTI FIROZABAD 13
SMT SUA DEVI INTER COLLEGE MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 21
ATAR SHRIDEVIP L I C ITOULI FIROZABAD 80

=E E E m = T

OTHER THAN SCICNCE
OTHER THAN SCICNCE
SCIENCE

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
INTER CRM 1209 PT G S KK I C UTARARA FIROZABAD 2 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1241 SBS INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 24 M SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1250 SHRI AHILYABAI GIRLS | C MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 28 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1271 S R CONVENT INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 39 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1299 SM T GYANVATIH S SCHOOL ASUA FIROZABAD 16 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRF 1317 MAA ANJANI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE 7 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUF 1342 SHRI SAHAB SINGH KANYA INT COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 2 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1368 AVANTIKA GLOBAL ACADEMY | C ASUA KNR FIROZABAD 1 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1399 R.N.SHIKSHA DEEP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA SUNDAR GHAGHAU FIROZABAD 10 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1439 CH LAKSHMI NARAIN INTER COLLEGE BANIPUR FIROZABAD 110 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1446 MURLIDHAR INTER COLLEGE LABHAUA SHIKOHABAD 28 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1446 MURLIDHAR INTER COLLEGE LABHAUA SHIKOHABAD 32 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1493 SARSWATI VIDHYA MANDIR I.C.KESHAVPURAM SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 22 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1543 INDIAN INTER COLLEGE NAGLA BHANDH RELWAY STATION SHIKOHABAD 2 F SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1592 EKTA INTER COLLEGE JIJAULI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 66 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1592 EKTA INTER COLLEGE JIJAULI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 29 F ALL GROUP

594

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1172
30 1035 NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BUM 1035 NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH BUM 1036 A KINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 76 M
HIGH BRM 1042 BHARTIYA INT COLL DHATRI FIROZABAD 53 M
HIGH CUM 1203 DR INTER COLLEGE MADHAU GANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 94 F
HIGH CRM 1275 S RS INT COLL MADANPUR JSRANA FIROZABAD 44 M
HIGH CRM 1373 SMT GIRAJA DEVI INTER COLLEGE GALAMAI FIROZABAD 47 F
HIGH CRM 1504 SHRI DEVI MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE KAKRARA SHIKOHABA FIROZABAD 54 M

371
INTER BUM 1035 NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 14 F ALL GROUP
INTER BUM 1036 A KINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 97 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1275 S R S INT COLL MADANPUR JSRANA FIROZABAD 85 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1504 SHRI DEVI MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE KAKRARA SHIKOHABA FIROZABAD 51 M SCIENCE
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP

247

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 618
31 1036 A KINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BUM 1036 A KINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 7 F
HIGH BUM 1046 AJH S SCHOOL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CRM 1314 S GYAPRASAD M | COLLEGE ARONJ FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1325 SL S P INTER COLLEGE JEBARA FIROZABAD 28 M
HIGH CRM 1373 SMT GIRAJA DEVI INTER COLLEGE GALAMAI FIROZABAD 35 M
HIGH CRM 1400 SANT MADHAVDAS INT COLLEGE SUJAWALPUR FIROZABAD 71 M
HIGH CRM 1403 JANAK SINGH JAY DAYAL SINGH INTER COLLEGE BADANPUR KARKHA 25 M
HIGH CRM 1404 SMT MAHADEVI JAGATSINGH IC LACHHPUR FIROZABAD 98 M
HIGH CRM 1431 SHRI JAGDISH SINGH INTER COLL MOHNIPUR DARGAHPUR FIROZABAD 25 M
HIGH CRM 1446 MURLIDHAR INTER COLLEGE LABHAUA SHIKOHABAD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1463 SMT KAILA DEVI KALICHARAN U MV CHHATANPURA SKB 37 F
HIGH CRM 1512 ER AR INTER COLLEGE DUDHARAI KHERA FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CRM 1581 CH VRANDAVAN SINGH UMV ARONJ SHIKOHABAD 7 F
HIGH CRF 1585 SHRI TALE SINGH KANTH SHRI UMV JEBARA FIROZABAD 33 M

462
INTER BUM 1036 A KINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 2 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1042 BHARTIYA INT COLL DHATRI FIROZABAD 13 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1249 SGS INTER COLLAGE ITAULI ROAD MANDAI FIROZABAD 93 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1262 PURATAN S V M INTER COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 139 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1325 SL S P INTER COLLEGE JEBARA FIROZABAD 15 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1373 SMT GIRAJA DEVI INTER COLLEGE GALAMAI FIROZABAD 14 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1403 JANAK SINGH JAY DAYAL SINGH INTER COLLEGE BADANPUR KARKHA 65 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1404 SMT MAHADEVI JAGATSINGH IC LACHHPUR FIROZABAD 148 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1512 ER AR INTER COLLEGE DUDHARAI KHERA FIROZABAD 6 F SCIENCE

495

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 957

32 1037 KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD

BUM
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GROUP

HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

BUM
BUM
BRM
CRM
CRM
CRF
CRM
CuMm
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CuMm
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM

BUM
BUM
BRM
CRM
CRF
CRM

1037
1047
1049
1094
1117
1120
1125
1214
1232
1253
1269
1297
1299
1367
1398
1430
1440
1476
1480
1483
1530
1531
1561
1561
1574

1037
1037
1049
1094
1120
1125

KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD

M AGRASEN H S SCH SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD

CH LAL SINGH INT COL KHATUAMAI FIROZABAD

SHRI JANSHAKTI | C RUDHAINI FIROZABAD

V AL HSS ATAPUR S MURLIDHAR FIROZABAD

SMT G D G INT COLL DHATRI FIROZABAD

SMT KAILADEVI | C NAGALA DHARM FIROZABAD

BAL KALYAN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD

KUL B ARYA INTER COLLEGE MALAPUR DHATRI FIROZABAD

S RADHAJI SEBART INTER COLLAGE BAJHERABUJURG FIROZABAD
SWAMI VIVEKANAND M ACADEMY | C BALIPUR FIROZABAD

R B S INTER COLLEGE RAILWAY STATION ROAD ARAON FIROZABAD
S M T GYANVATIH S SCHOOL ASUA FIROZABAD

SMT GANGA DEVI INTER COLLEGE SHYAMNAGAR RUDHEMAI FIROZABAD

B P SAINIK PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE BAHADURPUR FZD

MVD SMARK INTER COLLEGE MAMTA NAGAR RUDHENI FZD

SMT SIYA SHARDA DEVI UMV JAYMAI FZD

S AS UMYV SHAKMBHARI KUNJ ARAON KHURD JAYMAI FZD

S P G UMYV ASWAI FIROZABAD

PRASHANT MEM U M V MAINPURI ROAD SKD FIROZABAD

SHRI MAHAVIR SINGH HIGH SCHOOL MAULAPUR SIRSAGANJ FZD
SHRI BADSHAH SINGH ADARSH U.M.V.NAGLA CHAIN FIROZABAD
THS J S EDU ACADEMY NADAU BAHADURPUR FIROZABAD

TH S J S EDU ACADEMY NADAU BAHADURPUR FIROZABAD

SHRI MUKHIYA NAVAB SINGH UMV VAGIDPUR MADANPUR FIROZABAD

KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD
KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD
CH LAL SINGH INT COL KHATUAMAI FIROZABAD

SHRI JANSHAKTI | C RUDHAINI FIROZABAD

SMT G D G INT COLL DHATRI FIROZABAD

SMT KAILADEVI | C NAGALA DHARM FIROZABAD

96
13
46
9
30
24
27
26
14
46
28
12
17
83
15
73
28
21
10
26
4
3
10
19
25
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705

79
88
54
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OTHER THAN SCICNCE
SCIENCE

ALL GROUP

SCIENCE

ALL GROUP

OTHER THAN SCICNCE
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
INTER CUM 1214 BAL KALYAN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 33 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1232 KUL B ARYA INTER COLLEGE MALAPUR DHATRI FIROZABAD 13 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1253 S RADHAJI SEBART INTER COLLAGE BAJHERABUJURG FIROZABAD 39 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1269 SWAMI VIVEKANAND M ACADEMY | C BALIPUR FIROZABAD 57 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1297 R B S INTER COLLEGE RAILWAY STATION ROAD ARAON FIROZABAD 4 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1299 SM T GYANVATIH S SCHOOL ASUA FIROZABAD 4 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1367 SMT GANGA DEVI INTER COLLEGE SHYAMNAGAR RUDHEMAI FIROZABAD 83 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1398 B P SAINIK PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE BAHADURPUR FZD 8 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1398 B P SAINIK PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE BAHADURPUR FZD 8 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1430 MVD SMARK INTER COLLEGE MAMTA NAGAR RUDHENI FZD 105 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1480 SP G U MV ASWAI FIROZABAD 5 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1561 THS J S EDU ACADEMY NADAU BAHADURPUR FIROZABAD 9 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1561 THS J S EDU ACADEMY NADAU BAHADURPUR FIROZABAD 6 F SCIENCE

626

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1331
33 1038 GIRDHARI INT COLL SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BUM 1038 GIRDHARI INT COLL SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 35 F
HIGH BUM 1043 SHRI M D JAIN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 136 M
HIGH CUM 1085 PR T S INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 194 M
HIGH CRM 1398 B P SAINIK PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE BAHADURPUR FZD 13 F

378
INTER BUM 1038 GIRDHARI INT COLL SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 31 F SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1038 GIRDHARI INT COLL SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 34 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1043 SHRI M D JAIN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 49 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1043 SHRI M D JAIN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 74 M SCIENCE
INTER ARM 1083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 51 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1085 PR T S INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 182 M SCIENCE

421

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 799
34 1039 INTER COLLEGE DANDIAMAI BRM
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
HIGH BRM 1039 INTER COLLEGE DANDIAMAI 14 F
HIGH CUM 1190 CH JHAU LAL | C SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 56 M
HIGH CRM 1241 SBS INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CRM 1348 AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE HARGANPUR FIROZABAD 116 M
HIGH CUM 1350 A D RAJARAM H SCH SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 23 M
HIGH CRM 1368 AVANTIKA GLOBAL ACADEMY | C ASUA KNR FIROZABAD 23 M
HIGH CRM 1399 R.N.SHIKSHA DEEP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA SUNDAR GHAGHAU FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CUM 1493 SARSWATI VIDHYA MANDIR I.C.KESHAVPURAM SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 51 M
HIGH CUM 1560 SAI GANGA SHRI DALVIR SINGH H S MELAWALA BAG FZD 9 M
HIGH ARM 5083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 3 M
299
INTER BRM 1039 INTER COLLEGE DANDIAMAI 28 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1040 S KA INT COLL M PUR TILIYANI FIROZABAD 37 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1190 CH JHAU LAL | C SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 78 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1241 SBS INTER COLLEGE RUDHAU NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 3 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1348 AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE HARGANPUR FIROZABAD 32 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1368 AVANTIKA GLOBAL ACADEMY |I C ASUA KNR FIROZABAD 29 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1399 R.N.SHIKSHA DEEP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA SUNDAR GHAGHAU FIROZABAD 11 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1493 SARSWATI VIDHYA MANDIR I.C.KESHAVPURAM SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 51 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1525 INDU INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD ROAD SHIKOHABAD 29 M SCIENCE
298
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 597
35 1040 S KA INT COLL M PUR TILIYANI FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH BRM 1040 S KA INT COLL M PUR TILIYANI FIROZABAD 57 F
HIGH CRM 1045 J A INT COLL CHIRHULI BHADAN FIROZABAD 59 M
HIGH BRM 1048 S S S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA PAIJ PARIYAR FIROZABAD 80 M
HIGH CRM 1128 S J D S HS VIKAS BAZAR NAGLA KHANGAR FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1305 ST S N RINTER COLLEGE ABABKKARPUR FIROZABAD 23 M
HIGH CRM 1315 UBSP HSS LOHRAI VIJAY NAGAR FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1379 S S D INTER COLLEGE MUHMMADPUR NADAI FIROZABAD 55 M
HIGH ARM 1395 GOVT H SCH NAGLA KESARI FIROZABAD 10 M
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
HIGH CRM 1436 SHRI SHIV KIRTIRAM INTER COLLEGE GURHA FZD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1492 SHRI BEERI SINGH RAY SAHAB GIRLS U M V GURHA ISHAHAKPUR MADANPUR 21 F
HIGH CRM 1498 SANT BASANT HIGH SCHOOL LAUHRAI GARSAN FZD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1536 S C B S ISHA DEVI HS FATEHPUR NASIRPUR MADANPUR FZ 10 F
HIGH CRM 1568 SHRI RADHA GOVIND H S S ISHAHAKPUR MADANPUR FZD 5 F
358
INTER BRM 1040 S KA INT COLL M PUR TILIYANI FIROZABAD 58 F ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1048 S S S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA PAIJ PARIYAR FIROZABAD 63 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1202 SRI K G SMARAK | C ESHAKPUR FIROZABAD 106 M lind -PART ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1305 ST S N RINTER COLLEGE ABABKKARPUR FIROZABAD 23 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1379 S S D INTER COLLEGE MUHMMADPUR NADAI FIROZABAD 121 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1436 SHRI SHIV KIRTIRAM INTER COLLEGE GURHA FZD 2 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
373
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 731
36 1041 ARYA JANTA INT COLL PAIGU FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH BUM 1038 GIRDHARI INT COLL SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 7 M
HIGH BRM 1041 ARYA JANTA INT COLL PAIGU FIROZABAD 43 F
HIGH CRF 1153 SMT RAMVATI GHSS MUSAHATPUR FIROZABAD 2 M
HIGH CRF 1153 SMT RAMVATI GHSS MUSAHATPUR FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CUM 1214 BAL KALYAN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 29 M
HIGH CRM 1231 ADARSH ARYA JANTA INTER COLLEGE BHANUPURA FIROZABAD 13 M
HIGH CRM 1231 ADARSH ARYA JANTA INTER COLLEGE BHANUPURA FIROZABAD 7 F
HIGH ARM 1394 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SOTHARA FIROZABAD 24 F
HIGH CRM 1421 SHRI SAHAB SINGH SMARAK UMV NAGLA NARENI ARAON FzD 42 M
HIGH CRM 1423 RADHAMOHAN FARSAIYA SVM INTER COLLAGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 93 M
HIGH CRM 1425 MD PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE ASHUTOSH NAGAR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 22 M
HIGH CRM 1453 DROPADI PATIRAM UMV MATHIYA PAIGU FIROZABAD 23 F
HIGH CUM 1503 KAPTAN GYAN CHANDRA MAHESHWARI H S PEGU ROAD SIRSA FIROZABAD 6 M
HIGH CRM 1528 VISION INTERNATIONAL HIGHSCHOOL SARSAULI FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CRM 1528 VISION INTERNATIONAL HIGHSCHOOL SARSAULI FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CRM 1530 SHRI MAHAVIR SINGH HIGH SCHOOL MAULAPUR SIRSAGANJ FZD 8 M
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HIGH CRM 1595 SHI BHAGWAN SINGH CHANDRA PRABHA UVM NAGLA MAN SINGH SARKH 8 M
HIGH CRM 1595 SHI BHAGWAN SINGH CHANDRA PRABHA UVM NAGLA MAN SINGH SARKH 11 F
431
INTER BUM 1038 GIRDHARI INT COLL SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 110 M ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1041 ARYA JANTA INT COLL PAIGU FIROZABAD 39 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1214 BAL KALYAN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 64 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1231 ADARSH ARYA JANTA INTER COLLEGE BHANUPURA FIROZABAD 7 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1231 ADARSH ARYA JANTA INTER COLLEGE BHANUPURA FIROZABAD 31 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1391 S N BABA INTER COLLEGE SEVAPUR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 92 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1423 RADHAMOHAN FARSAIYA SVM INTER COLLAGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 82 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1425 MD PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE ASHUTOSH NAGAR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 43 M ALL GROUP
468
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 899
37 1043 SHRI M D JAIN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD BUM
HIGH BRM 1041 ARYA JANTA INT COLL PAIGU FIROZABAD 65 M
HIGH BUM 1043 SHRI M D JAIN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 181 F
HIGH BUM 1046 AJH S SCHOOL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 19 M
HIGH BRM 1050 TH TARA SINGH | C NAUSHAHARA FIROZABAD 63 M
HIGH CUM 1132 GARDENIA INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 46 M
HIGH CRM 1300 S G RINT COLL INDRAGARH FIROZABAD 83 M
HIGH CUF 1342 SHRI SAHAB SINGH KANYA INT COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH ARF 1362 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KARAHARA FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH ARM 1394 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SOTHARA FIROZABAD 25 M
HIGH CUM 1495 SHRIN S N WATI S V M HIGH SCHOOL SHIKOHABAD FZD 21 M
HIGH CUF 1547 SHIKOHABAD PUBLIC GIRLS H S SHIKOHABAD FZD 7 M
HIGH CRM 1568 SHRI RADHA GOVIND H S S ISHAHAKPUR MADANPUR FZD 1 M
HIGH CRM 1570 UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY URMURA FIROZABAD 21 M
567
INTER BUM 1043 SHRI M D JAIN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 79 F SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1043 SHRI M D JAIN INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 118 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1050 TH TARA SINGH | C NAUSHAHARA FIROZABAD 85 M ALL GROUP
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INTER CuMm 1132 GARDENIA INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 37 SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1300 S G RINT COLL INDRAGARH FIROZABAD 108 M Ist -PART ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1300 S G RINT COLL INDRAGARH FIROZABAD 109 M lind -PART ALL GROUP
INTER CUF 1342 SHRI SAHAB SINGH KANYA INT COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 1 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE

537

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1104
38 1044 B D MM GIRLS INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD BUF

HIGH BUF 1044 B D M M GIRLS INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 320 F
HIGH BUM 1047 M AGRASEN H S SCH SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 11 F
HIGH BUF 1052 J KH S SCHOOL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CUF 1068 SMT B D P KANYA | C SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 44 F
HIGH CUM 1132 GARDENIA INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CUM 1190 CH JHAU LAL | C SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 47 F
HIGH CUM 1271 S R CONVENT INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 28 F
HIGH CRM 1299 S M T GYANVATIH S SCHOOL ASUA FIROZABAD 24 F
HIGH CUM 1304 G J INTER COLLEGE MADHOGANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CRF 1311 SMT L S TOMAR K INTER COLLEGE NAUSHAHARA FIROZABAD 45 F
HIGH CUF 1342 SHRI SAHAB SINGH KANYA INT COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1431 SHRI JAGDISH SINGH INTER COLL MOHNIPUR DARGAHPUR FIROZABAD 29 F
HIGH CUM 1493 SARSWATI VIDHYA MANDIR I.C.KESHAVPURAM SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CUM 1525 INDU INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD ROAD SHIKOHABAD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1593 SAINATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL UBATI TIRAHA SHIKOHABAD 14 M

642
INTER BUF 1044 B D M M GIRLS INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 194 F SCIENCE
INTER BUF 1044 B D M M GIRLS INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 245 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1132 GARDENIA INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 27 F SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1203 DR INTER COLLEGE MADHAU GANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 86 F ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1304 G J INTER COLLEGE MADHOGANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 10 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1431 SHRI JAGDISH SINGH INTER COLL MOHNIPUR DARGAHPUR FIROZABAD 16 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1525 INDU INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD ROAD SHIKOHABAD 12 F SCIENCE
INTER BUF 5044 B D M M GIRLS INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 16 F ALL GROUP
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606

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1248
39 1048 S S S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA PAIJ PARIYAR FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1048 S S S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA PAIJ PARIYAR FIROZABAD 70 F
HIGH CRF 1090 C S BAGHEL G 1 C N KHANGAR FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1149 SHRI RAM KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE URAWAR FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CRM 1303 GYAN STHALI INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRF 1339 SHRIV S MEMO KANYA HS S NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 107 F
HIGH CRM 1414 TH SAMANT SINGH UMV CHIRHULI FZD 11 F
HIGH CRM 1414 TH SAMANT SINGH UMV CHIRHULI FZD 17 M
HIGH CRM 1451 SHIV SARAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BHADAN FZD 20 M
HIGH CRM 1492 SHRI BEERI SINGH RAY SAHAB GIRLS U M V GURHA ISHAHAKPUR MADANPUR 30 M
HIGH CRM 1498 SANT BASANT HIGH SCHOOL LAUHRAI GARSAN FzZD 15 M

296
INTER BRM 1048 S S S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA PAIJ PARIYAR FIROZABAD 55 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1090 C S BAGHEL G 1 C N KHANGAR FIROZABAD 24 M SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1090 C S BAGHEL G 1 C N KHANGAR FIROZABAD 28 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1149 SHRI RAM KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE URAWAR FIROZABAD 25 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1303 GYAN STHALI INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 35 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1356 S P INTER COLL GADOKHAR MADANPUR FIROZABAD 53 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1357 CDM PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHANGAR FIROZABAD 66 M SCIENCE

286

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 582
40 1049 CH LAL SINGH INT COL KHATUAMAI FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1049 CH LAL SINGH INT COL KHATUAMAI FIROZABAD 27 F
HIGH CRM 1072 SANT G N INT COLL NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 111 M
HIGH CRF 1090 C S BAGHEL G |1 C N KHANGAR FIROZABAD 26 M
HIGH CRM 1114 ST B S A INTER COLLEGE RAJAURA FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRM 1128 S J D S HS VIKAS BAZAR NAGLA KHANGAR FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1303 GYAN STHALI INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 9 M
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HIGH CRM 1400 SANT MADHAVDAS INT COLLEGE SUJAWALPUR FIROZABAD 21 F

223
INTER BRM 1049 CH LAL SINGH INT COL KHATUAMAI FIROZABAD 33 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1049 CH LAL SINGH INT COL KHATUAMAI FIROZABAD 33 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1072 SANT G N INT COLL NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 112 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1114 ST B S A INTER COLLEGE RAJAURA FIROZABAD 12 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1303 GYAN STHALI INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 59 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1334 GURU SANDIPAN INTER COLLEGE CHHARICHHAPPAR FZD 23 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1400 SANT MADHAVDAS INT COLLEGE SUJAWALPUR FIROZABAD 15 F ALL GROUP

287

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 510
41 1050 TH TARA SINGH | C NAUSHAHARA FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH CRM 1246 A KS INTER COLLEGE RESHAM BAGH ARAON FIROZABAD 110 M
HIGH CUM 1304 G J INTER COLLEGE MADHOGANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 18 M
HIGH CRM 1409 SMT SHANTI DEVI LAJJARAM INTER COLLEGEG MANDAI FIROZABAD 26 F
HIGH CRM 1480 SP G U MV ASWAI FIROZABAD 13 M
HIGH CUM 1543 INDIAN INTER COLLEGE NAGLA BHANDH RELWAY STATION SHIKOHABAD 8 M

175
INTER BRM 1041 ARYA JANTA INT COLL PAIGU FIROZABAD 43 M ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1050 TH TARA SINGH | C NAUSHAHARA FIROZABAD 52 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1246 A KS INTER COLLEGE RESHAM BAGH ARAON FIROZABAD 105 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1304 G J INTER COLLEGE MADHOGANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 16 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1409 SMT SHANTI DEVI LAJJARAM INTER COLLEGEG MANDAI FIROZABAD 29 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1480 SP G U MV ASWAI FIROZABAD 1 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1543 INDIAN INTER COLLEGE NAGLA BHANDH RELWAY STATION SHIKOHABAD 14 M SCIENCE

260

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 435
42 1054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 91
HIGH BRM 1054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 1 M
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HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
Cum
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRF
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM

1075
1116
1127
1134
1141
1150
1176
1177
1187
1197
1213
1274
1276
1282
1286
1298
1307
1317
1320
1329
1354
1358
1384
1417
1518
1526
1532
1538
1557
1565
1578
1586

S DEVI SURAJ S | COLL TIKAMAI FIROZABAD

SCL CHL | C MOHANIPUR DHKHINARA SHIKOHAB FIROZABAD
SHRI SPS INTER COLLEGE PATIKARA KHERIYA FIROZABAD
SWAMI VIVEKANAND | C BARAGAON FIROZABAD

SWAMI SHIVANAND INTER COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

S S RINT COLL NAGLA KHAJURIA FIROZABAD

A S NAROTTAM SINGH INTER COLLEGE JHAPARA FIROZABAD
ATAR SHRIDEVIP L I C ITOULI FIROZABAD

S S DEVI JS HSS PALIYA BAHAT FIROZABAD

MR B INT COLL SALAMPUR FIROZABAD

SRIPUTTULAL INT COLL BHANDPUR FIROZABAD

AKHS S SALEMPUR KHUTIYANA FIROZABAD

KARAM BHUMI HSS MUHAMADPUR FIROZABAD

SHRI'S S U D INTER COLLGE JAJUMAI FIROZABAD

JAI BALA JI HS SCHOOL KHAMINI FIROZABAD

P K HSS DAKHINARA SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD

DR. S.S.G.S. HS. SCHOOL PALIYA BAHAT FIROZABAD

MAA ANJANI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE

MLDMD UMV N GAJ SYONDA JASRANA FIROZABAD

SHRI RAMVIR SINGH HSS PARHAM FIROZABAD
SANT.NARDANAND INTER COLLAGE MASTPUR

S RN S HSS BITHVARA JASRANA FIROZABAD

K P S INTER COLLEGE KAURARA BUJURG FIROZABAD
VEERANGNA AVANTI BAI UMV DEVRI FARIDPUR FZD

GAYATRI DEVI INTER COLLEGE PALIYA BAHAT FIROZABAD
SHRI SEETA RAM RADHA KRISHAN HSS BARA GAWN JASRANA FIROZABAD
D S EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY ETAH ROAD UTRARA FZD

SHRI GIRRAJ JI HS DINAULI ROAD BANWARA FZD

SMT CHAMELI DEVI PATHARIA INTER COLLEGE KACHOLARA ARAON
SHRI VIKRAM SINGH H S NAGLA NAUKTA DAKHINARA FZD
SMT RAM DHAKELI DURG SINGH UMV MAHAVIR NAGAR PARHAM FIROZABAD
MA BHAGWATI DEVI UMV JAJUMAI FIROZABAD

13
54
31
57
8
9
42
26
12
23
21
7
3
26
23

14

30

25
17
13

19
15
48

26
18
37
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HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

CRM
CRM
CRM

BRM
BRM
BRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
Ccum
CuMm
CRM
CRM
CRM
CuMm
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRF
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
BRM

1587
1597
1597

1054
1054
1054
1069
1075
1084
1084
1091
1091
1116
1118
1134
1141
1150
1176
1197
1197
1213
1282
1306
1306
1317
1340
1518
1546
1546
1557
5054

MAA SONA DEVI UMV JAJUMAI TIRAHA FIROZABAD
R S UMV KATRAI JASRANA FIROZABAD
R S UMV KATRAI JASRANA FIROZABAD

LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD
LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD
LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

A KISAN INT COLL BANWARA FIROZABAD

S DEVI SURAJ S | COLL TIKAMAI FIROZABAD

SHRI DURGA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

SHRI DURGA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

PREMI MADHAYV INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

PREMI MADHAYV INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

SCL CHL | C MOHANIPUR DHKHINARA SHIKOHAB FIROZABAD
CH RV SINGH INT COLLEGE PATTI FIROZABAD

SWAMI VIVEKANAND | C BARAGAON FIROZABAD

SWAMI SHIVANAND INTER COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

S S RINT COLL NAGLA KHAJURIA FIROZABAD

A S NAROTTAM SINGH INTER COLLEGE JHAPARA FIROZABAD
M R B INT COLL SALAMPUR FIROZABAD

M R B INT COLL SALAMPUR FIROZABAD

SRIPUTTULAL INT COLL BHANDPUR FIROZABAD

SHRI'S S U D INTER COLLGE JAJUMAI FIROZABAD

SAS INTER COLLEGE SALEMPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD
SAS INTER COLLEGE SALEMPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD
MAA ANJANI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE

SMTUDIC G NP JASRANA FIROZABAD

GAYATRI DEVI INTER COLLEGE PALIYA BAHAT FIROZABAD
SWAMI SHANKRANAND | C SALEMPUR JASRANA FZD
SWAMI SHANKRANAND | C SALEMPUR JASRANA FZD

SMT CHAMELI DEVI PATHARIA INTER COLLEGE KACHOLARA ARAON

LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

8
6
6

761

58
94

25

114
13
45
17
44
19
55
53
38
31
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SCIENCE

SCIENCE

OTHER THAN SCICNCE
ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

OTHER THAN SCICNCE
OTHER THAN SCICNCE
SCIENCE

ALL GROUP

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

SCIENCE

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

OTHER THAN SCICNCE
OTHER THAN SCICNCE
OTHER THAN SCICNCE
OTHER THAN SCICNCE
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705

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1466
43 1056 SRIDS S MINT COLL JAJOOMAI FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1056 SRID S S MINT COLL JAJOOMAI FIROZABAD 70 F
HIGH CRM 1075 S DEVI SURAJ S | COLL TIKAMAI FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1088 JANTA INT COLL KATENA HARSA FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CUM 1141 SWAMI SHIVANAND INTER COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CUM 1144 S M S H S JASRANA FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1150 S S RINT COLL NAGLA KHAJURIA FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CRM 1168 SHRI MEGH SINGH HUNDI LAL INTER COLLEGE TEEKAMAI 67 F
HIGH CRM 1180 SMT BAIKUNTHI DEVI HSS PACHWA FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1212 HARIBHEJI SUGHAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALIPUR FIROZABAD 29 F
HIGH CRM 1267 VR RV H S SCHOOL SHYOMAI FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CRM 1268 SAUDAN SINGH H S S BANWARA FIROZABAD 20 M
HIGH CRM 1296 S B B 1 C PALIYA KLAN BAHAT FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1302 MAA GANGA INTER COLLEGE JARAULI KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 50 M
HIGH CRM 1323 S M S INTER COLLEGE BHAYPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CRM 1344 SHRI CHHOTE LAL HSS VIJAULI KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 6 M
HIGH CRM 1442 CH AMAR SINGH MARGSHRI UMV BANWARA FZD 38 M
HIGH CRM 1511 RADHA KRISHAN HIGH SCHOOL TEEKAMAI FIROZABAD 3 M
HIGH ARF 1522 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NAGLA PATTI FZD 6 M
HIGH CUM 1525 INDU INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD ROAD SHIKOHABAD 26 M
HIGH CRM 1534 S K PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BAIRANI SANORA PRATAPPUR FZD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1542 CH SAMPATILAL MEM INTER COLLEGE N KALYAN HATHWANT FIROZABAD 10 M
HIGH CRM 1586 MA BHAGWATI DEVI UMV JAJUMAI FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH AUF 5067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 7 M

467
INTER BRM 1056 SRID S S MINT COLL JAJOOMAI FIROZABAD 67 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1069 A KISAN INT COLL BANWARA FIROZABAD 2 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1075 S DEVI SURAJ S | COLL TIKAMAI FIROZABAD 5 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1088 JANTA INT COLL KATENA HARSA FIROZABAD 5 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
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INTER CuMm 1141 SWAMI SHIVANAND INTER COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 12 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1150 S S RINT COLL NAGLA KHAJURIA FIROZABAD 33 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1168 SHRI MEGH SINGH HUNDI LAL INTER COLLEGE TEEKAMAI 96 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1168 SHRI MEGH SINGH HUNDI LAL INTER COLLEGE TEEKAMAI 65 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1213 SRIPUTTULAL INT COLL BHANDPUR FIROZABAD 12 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1273 SHRIN S RV INT COLLEGE FATEHPUR FIROZABAD 31 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1282 SHRI S S U D INTER COLLGE JAJUMAI FIROZABAD 7 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1296 S B B 1 C PALIYA KLAN BAHAT FIROZABAD 71 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1302 MAA GANGA INTER COLLEGE JARAULI KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 53 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1542 CH SAMPATILAL MEM INTER COLLEGE N KALYAN HATHWANT FIROZABAD 20 M ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 5054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 5 M ALL GROUP

484

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 951
44 1057 ADARSH JANTA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD BUM

HIGH BUM 1057 ADARSH JANTA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 92 F
HIGH CRM 1066 PREMI BABA INT COLL JHAPARA FIROZABAD 2 M
HIGH CRM 1089 SH SAHAB SINGH | C NAGLA SUKHI FIROZABAD 77 M
HIGH CRM 1127 SHRI SPS INTER COLLEGE PATIKARA KHERIYA FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CRM 1175 SMT RIS | C NAGLA NATHUA FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1307 DR. S.S.G.S. HS. SCHOOL PALIYA BAHAT FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CRM 1437 SHRI MIHILAL UMV MOGRA JASRANA FZD 7 M
HIGH CRM 1477 TH AJAB SINGH | C NAVADA KHIRIYA PATIKARA 64 M
HIGH CRM 1535 C B S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL DIHULI JAJUMAI FZD 3 M
HIGH CRM 1535 C B S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL DIHULI JAJUMAI FZD 7 F

285
INTER BUM 1057 ADARSH JANTA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 80 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1066 PREMI BABA INT COLL JHAPARA FIROZABAD 7 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1175 SMT RIS | C NAGLA NATHUA FIROZABAD 153 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1175 SMT RIS | C NAGLA NATHUA FIROZABAD 46 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1518 GAYATRI DEVI INTER COLLEGE PALIYA BAHAT FIROZABAD 7 F SCIENCE

293
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CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 578
45 1058 SHIV ADARSH INT COLL PAINDHAT FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH BRM 1058 SHIV ADARSH INT COLL PAINDHAT FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1064 K ADARSH | C JAHANPUR M PUR FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1101 RS G INTER COLL NAGLA BHOOR FIROZABAD 13 M
HIGH CRM 1219 SHRI SATYA PRAKASH SINGH INTER COLLAGE NAGLA GULARIYA UDESAR 8 M
HIGH CRM 1237 SANT GARIBANAND SMARAK IC RAJGARH FIROZABAD 21 M
HIGH CRM 1261 S MALIKHAN DASS | C RAJGARH FIROZABAD 36 M
HIGH CUM 1270 MAHARSHI PARASHURAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN EKA FIROZABAD 68 M
HIGH CRM 1377 D S| C EKA FIROZABAD 20 M
HIGH CRM 1386 SMT BALASHRI INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1416 SHRI MAKARCHANDRA NATTHU SINGH I C N PASI EKA FZD 12 M
HIGH CRM 1432 SJS PUBLIC UMV MUSTFABAD FIROZABAD 11 F
HIGH ARM 1523 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NAGLA KHERA FZD 10 M
226
INTER BRM 1058 SHIV ADARSH INT COLL PAINDHAT FIROZABAD 20 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1064 K ADARSH | C JAHANPUR M PUR FIROZABAD 5 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1066 PREMI BABA INT COLL JHAPARA FIROZABAD 3 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1270 MAHARSHI PARASHURAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN EKA FIROZABAD 50 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1386 SMT BALASHRI INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 3 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1416 SHRI MAKARCHANDRA NATTHU SINGH | C N PASI EKA FZD 55 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1426 S S D BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MUSTFABAD FZD 2 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1477 TH AJAB SINGH | C NAVADA KHIRIYA PATIKARA 83 M ALL GROUP
221
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 447
46 1060 SHRI VIDHYARAM INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABA BRM
HIGH BRM 1060 SHRI VIDHYARAM INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABA 121 F
HIGH CRM 1063 SHP S JIC SUNAV K PURA FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1100 S BLINT COLL MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 58 M
HIGH CRM 1162 S S S HSS N NAUJI KAYTHA FIROZABAD 27 F
HIGH CRM 1166 S D S1C YANGMURPUR MUSTFABAD FIROZABAD 12 M
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HIGH CRM 1221 S G N HSS VAZIRPUR ROAD KOTLA FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CRM 1247 NANDISHWAR V M HSS ARAPUR FIROZABAD 37 M
HIGH CRM 1280 ADARSH JAN KALYAN | C AHAMADPUR KONDAR FIROZABAD 17 M
HIGH CRM 1316 SPDLR INTER COLLEGE NARKHI ROAD PHARIHA FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1332 SHRI AMAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE GAHERI EKA FIROZABAD 44 M
HIGH CRM 1333 THR PAL SINGH RD H S S OKHARA FIROZABAD 26 M
HIGH CRM 1374 KANHAIYA INTER COLLEGE SAHUMAI FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CRM 1386 SMT BALASHRI INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CRM 1407 SHRI JHABBU SINGH RAM NIWAS IC DAPAMAI KHAIRGARH FZD 23 M
HIGH CRM 1424 SMT RAJWATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE NARAYACH BHAKAR FZD 16 M
HIGH CRM 1432 SJS PUBLIC UMV MUSTFABAD FIROZABAD 18 M
HIGH CRM 1488 SHRI NAWAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NARKHI FIROZABAD 18 M
HIGH CRM 1527 SHRI RAM GOPAL VIDHYARAM HIGH SCHOOL GARI SHRI RAM BARTARA 27 M
HIGH CRM 1544 SMT MUNNI DEVI HS DORSA FZD 33 M
HIGH CRM 1556 SHRI NATHURAM NARAYANIDEVI | C KACHPURA KOTLA FZD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1569 SHRI RAGHU SHANTIH S SCHOOL KUBER GARHI NARKHI FZD 13 M
HIGH CRM 1582 SHRI TALEVAR RAM KALI DEVIU M V KAYTHA FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CUuM 1583 SHRI KALESHWAR VIDHYA MANDIR U M V FARIHA FIROZABAD 23 F
577
INTER BRM 1060 SHRI VIDHYARAM INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABA 25 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1060 SHRI VIDHYARAM INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABA 98 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1063 SHP S JIC SUNAV K PURA FIROZABAD 17 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1089 SH SAHAB SINGH | C NAGLA SUKHI FIROZABAD 104 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1280 ADARSH JAN KALYAN | C AHAMADPUR KONDAR FIROZABAD 22 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1332 SHRI AMAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE GAHERI EKA FIROZABAD 96 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1374 KANHAIYA INTER COLLEGE SAHUMAI FIROZABAD 7 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1386 SMT BALASHRI INTER COLLEGE MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 11 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1407 SHRI JHABBU SINGH RAM NIWAS IC DAPAMAI KHAIRGARH FZD 6 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1424 SMT RAJWATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE NARAYACH BHAKAR FZD 16 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRF 1426 S S D BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MUSTFABAD FZD 15 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1556 SHRI NATHURAM NARAYANIDEVI | C KACHPURA KOTLA FZD 33 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1559 SHRI DAYARAM BAGHEL | C HATHWANT FZD 117 M ALL GROUP
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567

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1144
47 1061 S A LAL INT COLL JEDAJHAL FIROZABAD BRM

HIGH BRM 1061 S A LAL INT COLL JEDAJHAL FIROZABAD 7 F
HIGH CRM 1078 S D ARYA | C JHALGOPALPUR FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1216 R P SINGH IC FATEHPUR PAT FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CRM 1226 SMS INTER COLLEGE JODHPUR URESAR FIROZABAD 13 M
HIGH CRM 1244 BHOLE NATH JK HSS NAGLA MOTI KATANA FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH CRM 1277 S S DEVIH S PILAKHTAR FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CRM 1294 SKAS INTER COLLEGE KAILAI FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CRM 1327 SDS OPS IC AHIVARANPUR EKA FIROZABAD 52 M
HIGH CRM 1336 S J SINTER COLLEGE N DEUA THARAUA EKA FZD 51 M
HIGH CRM 1336 S J SINTER COLLEGE N DEUA THARAUA EKA FZD 24 F
HIGH CRF 1405 MAA GAYATRI GIRLS H/S RAJGARH BHADANA EKA FZD 29 M
HIGH CRM 1422 SHRI JAGDISH SINGH UMV NAGLA GAJU PAIDHAT FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CRM 1458 CH RAMVIR SINGH U MV KATANA FZD 4 M
HIGH CRM 1486 SMT OMWATI DEVI OM PRAKASH SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN NAGLA BEERI 5 F
HIGH CRM 1500 SHRI FOOLAN SINGH RAMLALI HS GEEGANA JAHANPUR FZD 4 M

256
INTER BRM 1061 S A LAL INT COLL JEDAJHAL FIROZABAD 17 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1062 S M R D INT COLL BHADANA FIROZABAD 7 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1101 RS G INTER COLL NAGLA BHOOR FIROZABAD 20 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1111 SHRI AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 34 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1216 R P SINGH IC FATEHPUR PAT FIROZABAD 52 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1294 SKAS INTER COLLEGE KAILAI FIROZABAD 31 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1336 S J SINTER COLLEGE N DEUA THARAUA EKA FZD 29 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1336 S J SINTER COLLEGE N DEUA THARAUA EKA FZD 75 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1336 S J SINTER COLLEGE N DEUA THARAUA EKA FZD 64 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1387 S B SINT COLL NAGLA AKOLA FIROZABAD 22 M SCIENCE

351

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 607
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48 1067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD AUF
HIGH CRM 1066 PREMI BABA INT COLL JHAPARA FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH AUF 1067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 117 F
HIGH CRM 1069 A KISAN INT COLL BANWARA FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CUuMm 1091 PREMI MADHAYV INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 17 F
HIGH CUM 1107 SV M HS SCHOOL JASRANA FIROZABAD 20 F
HIGH CRM 1118 CH RV SINGH INT COLLEGE PATTI FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1134 SWAMI VIVEKANAND | C BARAGAON FIROZABAD 25 F
HIGH CuMm 1144 SM S H S JASRANA FIROZABAD 17 F
HIGH CRM 1180 SMT BAIKUNTHI DEVI HSS PACHWA FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1306 SAS INTER COLLEGE SALEMPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRM 1323 S M S INTER COLLEGE BHAYPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1340 SMTUDIC G NP JASRANA FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CRM 1442 CH AMAR SINGH MARGSHRI UMV BANWARA FZD 19 F
HIGH CUM 1466 SHIVOM PUBLIC U MV JASRANA FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CUM 1505 MOTHER INDIA HS SCHOOL JASRANA FIROZABAD 18 F
HIGH CRM 1511 RADHA KRISHAN HIGH SCHOOL TEEKAMAI FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH ARF 1522 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NAGLA PATTI FZD 2 M
HIGH CRM 1546 SWAMI SHANKRANAND | C SALEMPUR JASRANA FZD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1558 SAINIK INSTITUTE OF H S EDU AUNCHA ROAD JASRANA FZD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1584 SRI RAMCHARAN SARLA DEVI UMV SYONDA BANWARA JASRANA FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH AUF 5067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 6 F
325
INTER AUF 1067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 73 F SCIENCE
INTER AUF 1067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 96 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1134 SWAMI VIVEKANAND | C BARAGAON FIROZABAD 43 F ALL GROUP
INTER AUF 5067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 47 F SCIENCE
INTER AUF 5067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 91 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
350
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 675
49 1083  GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD ARM
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HIGH BRM 1039 INTER COLLEGE DANDIAMAI 17 M
HIGH BRM 1051 KISHAN H S SCH GHAGHAU FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH BRM 1051 KISHAN HS SCH GHAGHAU FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH ARM 1083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 30 F
HIGH CRM 1096 SWAMI SHIVANAND | C BADHIKPURA HARIHA FIROZABAD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1114 ST B S A INTER COLLEGE RAJAURA FIROZABAD 12 M
HIGH CRM 1163 SHRIR L HSS KARAN PUR FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1167 SHRI A B M INTER COLLEGE POKHARA HARIHA FIROZABAD 40 M
HIGH CRM 1202 SRI K G SMARAK | C ESHAKPUR FIROZABAD 104 M
HIGH CRM 1218 SMT ATAR PYARI DEVI VIDYALAY INT COLLEGE DATAWALI FIROZABAD 12 M
HIGH CRM 1536 S C B S ISHA DEVI HS FATEHPUR NASIRPUR MADANPUR FZ 32 M
HIGH ARM 5083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 1 F
307
INTER BRM 1039 INTER COLLEGE DANDIAMAI 6 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER ARM 1083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 38 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1114 ST B S AINTER COLLEGE RAJAURA FIROZABAD 20 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1202 SRI K G SMARAK | C ESHAKPUR FIROZABAD 105 M Ist -PART ALL GROUP
INTER ARM 5083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 83 F ALL GROUP
252
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 559
50 1085 PRTSINT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD CcuMm
HIGH CUM 1085 PR T S INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 38 F
HIGH CRM 1124 ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 96 M
HIGH CRM 1249 SGS INTER COLLAGE ITAULI ROAD MANDAI FIROZABAD 49 M
HIGH CRF 1250 SHRI AHILYABAI GIRLS | C MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 64 M
HIGH CRM 1463 SMT KAILA DEVI KALICHARAN U M V CHHATANPURA SKB 64 M
311
INTER BUM 1036 A KINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 99 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1085 PR T S INT COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 61 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1124 ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 88 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1373 SMT GIRAJA DEVI INTER COLLEGE GALAMAI FIROZABAD 35 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
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INTER CRM 1409 SMT SHANTI DEVI LAJJARAM INTER COLLEGEG MANDAI FIROZABAD 34 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1431 SHRI JAGDISH SINGH INTER COLL MOHNIPUR DARGAHPUR FIROZABAD 21 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
338
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 649
51 1089 SH SAHAB SINGH | C NAGLA SUKHI FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH BRM 1059 S P G INT COLL EKA FIROZABAD 30 M
HIGH BRM 1061 S A LAL INT COLL JEDAJHAL FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CUM 1065 RAJA KK SINGH INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 2 M
HIGH CRM 1089 SH SAHAB SINGH | C NAGLA SUKHI FIROZABAD 56 F
HIGH CRM 1100 S B L INT COLL MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 46 F
HIGH CRM 1151 GRAMODAY INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 161 M
HIGH CRM 1204 MAAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE BHADAU FIROZABAD 42 F
HIGH CRM 1280 ADARSH JAN KALYAN | C AHAMADPUR KONDAR FIROZABAD 18 F
HIGH CRM 1330 SVS INTER COLLEGE JERA JHAL FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CRM 1354 SANT.NARDANAND INTER COLLAGE MASTPUR 1 F
HIGH CRF 1426 S S D BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MUSTFABAD FZD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1518 GAYATRI DEVI INTER COLLEGE PALIYA BAHAT FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH ARM 1521 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BARTHARA FZD 19 M
HIGH ARF 1522 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NAGLA PATTI FZD 16 F
HIGH CUM 1566 EKA PUBLIC U MV EKA FZD 60 M
469
INTER CRM 1089 SH SAHAB SINGH | C NAGLA SUKHI FIROZABAD 40 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1089 SH SAHAB SINGH | C NAGLA SUKHI FIROZABAD 47 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1089 SH SAHAB SINGH | C NAGLA SUKHI FIROZABAD 1 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1100 S B L INT COLL MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 27 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1100 S B L INT COLL MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD 42 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1151 GRAMODAY INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 106 M Ist -PART ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1151 GRAMODAY INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 107 M lind -PART ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1166 S D S1C YANGMURPUR MUSTFABAD FIROZABAD 13 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1280 ADARSH JAN KALYAN | C AHAMADPUR KONDAR FIROZABAD 8 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1296 S B B C PALIYA KLAN BAHAT FIROZABAD 14 F ALL GROUP
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INTER CRM 1323 S M S INTER COLLEGE BHAYPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD 41 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1354 SANT.NARDANAND INTER COLLAGE MASTPUR 3 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1501 SHRI CHHOTELAL INTER COLLEGE ETAHARI FARIHA FIROZABAD 41 M ALL GROUP
490
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 959
52 1102 SGDSICNSADASUKH K KUPA FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH BUM 1021 SHRI CHHOTEYLAL INTER COLLEGE NAGLA VISHAN FIROZABAD 72 M
HIGH CRM 1102 SG D S1C N SADASUKH K KUPA FIROZABAD 26 F
HIGH CRM 1131 SSGL H SEC SCH ALINAGAR KENJRA FIROZABAD 22 M
HIGH CRM 1448 SMT SUBODRA DEVI UMV BASDEV PUR FIROZABAD 33 M
HIGH CRM 1456 D S UMV BAZIDPUR FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CRM 1491 R G S INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR GUNDAU FZD 49 F
HIGH CRM 1590 SS UMV DARAPUR HIRANGAON FIROZABAD 13 M
231
INTER CRM 1102 SG D S1C N SADASUKH K KUPA FIROZABAD 59 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1491 R G S INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR GUNDAU FZD 68 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1491 R G S INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR GUNDAU FZD 41 F SCIENCE
168
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 399
53 1104 S MP S GIRLS | C URMILA NAGAR, PINDSARA FIROZABAD CRF
HIGH CRF 1104 S M P S GIRLS | C URMILA NAGAR, PINDSARA FIROZABAD 42 F
HIGH CRM 1211 SUBDAR R SINGH A J HSS BAMAI FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1328 SJD SINGH INTER COLLEGE PIDSARA NEW FIROZABAD 41 F
HIGH CRM 1384 KP S INTER COLLEGE KAURARA BUJURG FIROZABAD 11 F
HIGH CRM 1419 CH JAMUNA SINGH SMARAK UMV BARGADIA ASHRAM TAKHA ARAWN FZD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1435 SMT MANGLADEVI SARSWATI INTER COLL BAJHERA BUJURAG FIROZABAD 55 F
HIGH CRM 1472 SAINIC PUBLIC U M V BHARAUL FZD 36 F
HIGH CRM 1497 K D HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL NAGLA DHARM FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1531 SHRI BADSHAH SINGH ADARSH U.M.V.NAGLA CHAIN FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1548 SMT SON DEVI SHIVRAM U M V BHARAUL FIROZABAD 10 F
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HIGH CRM 1554 MAHA DEVI INTER COLLEGE BAROUL FZD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1557 SMT CHAMELI DEVI PATHARIA INTER COLLEGE KACHOLARA ARAON 6 F
252
INTER CRF 1104 S MP S GIRLS | C URMILA NAGAR, PINDSARA FIROZABAD 40 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1384 K P S INTER COLLEGE KAURARA BUJURG FIROZABAD 21 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1435 SMT MANGLADEVI SARSWATI INTER COLL BAJHERA BUJURAG FIROZABAD 46 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1554 MAHA DEVI INTER COLLEGE BAROUL FZD 20 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1557 SMT CHAMELI DEVI PATHARIA INTER COLLEGE KACHOLARA ARAON 4 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER AUF 5067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 54 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
185
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 437
54 1108 S S B G| C DWARIKAPUR FIROZABAD CRF
HIGH CRF 1108 S S B G | C DWARIKAPUR FIROZABAD 88 F
HIGH CRF 1108 S S B G | C DWARIKAPUR FIROZABAD 1 T
HIGH CRM 1170 S H L | C SHEKHUPUR HATHWANT FIROZABAD 56 F
HIGH CRM 1273 SHRIN S RV INT COLLEGE FATEHPUR FIROZABAD 24 F
HIGH CRM 1376 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH BAGHEL INTER COLLEGE POPGARH FIROZABAD 153 F
HIGH CRM 1418 BABA TEEKAM SINGH | C NAGLA HIMMAT KHAIRGARH FZD 49 F
HIGH CRM 1424 SMT RAJWATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE NARAYACH BHAKAR FZD 11 F
HIGH CRM 1542 CH SAMPATILAL MEM INTER COLLEGE N KALYAN HATHWANT FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CRM 1559 SHRI DAYARAM BAGHEL | C HATHWANT FZD 40 F
432
INTER CRF 1108 S S B G | C DWARIKAPUR FIROZABAD 34 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRF 1108 S S B G | C DWARIKAPUR FIROZABAD 36 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1170 S H L | C SHEKHUPUR HATHWANT FIROZABAD 36 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1376 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH BAGHEL INTER COLLEGE POPGARH FIROZABAD 44 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1376 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH BAGHEL INTER COLLEGE POPGARH FIROZABAD 73 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1424 SMT RAJWATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE NARAYACH BHAKAR FZD 8 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1542 CH SAMPATILAL MEM INTER COLLEGE N KALYAN HATHWANT FIROZABAD 13 F ALL GROUP

244
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CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 676
55 1110 M S INTER COLLEGE ULAU FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH BUM 1004 SHRI P D JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD 98
HIGH BUM 1007 D AVINT COLL FIROZABAD 168
HIGH CRM 1110 M S INTER COLLEGE ULAU FIROZABAD 34
300
INTER BUM 1003 ISLAMIA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 94 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1003 ISLAMIA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 100 SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1110 M S INTER COLLEGE ULAU FIROZABAD 60 ALL GROUP
254
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 554
56 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABA CRM
HIGH CUM 1077 BRAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE MATHURA NAGAR FIROZABAD 52 M
HIGH CUM 1080 BODHISATWA DR AMBEDKAR INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KARAN SINGH 41 M
HIGH CUM 1105 GYAN LOK INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 86 M
HIGH CUM 1112 SMT SHYAMDEVI INT COLL H PUR FIROZABAD 49 M
HIGH CRM 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABAD 70 F
HIGH CRM 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CUM 1126 GOPI SHYAM INTER COLLEGE KAUSHALYA NAGAR FIROZABAD 63 M
HIGH CUM 1154 SHRI KRISHNA GEETA INTER COLLEGE PRITAM NAGAR HIMAYUNPUR 51 M
HIGH CRM 1164 P K| COLLEGE RISHABH NAGAR FIROZABAD 17 M
HIGH CUM 1186 DR RAJENDRA SINGH INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 17 M
HIGH CUM 1228 KIDS CORNER HAPPY INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CRF 1250 SHRI AHILYABAI GIRLS | C MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 75 F
HIGH ARM 1519 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BASAI MUHAMMADPUR FZD 18 F
HIGH CRM 1599 G D HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL UNDHANI VIJAYPURA ROAD FIROZABAD 33 M
587
INTER CRM 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABAD 57 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1121 SHRI BALWANT SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALPUR FIROZABAD 89 SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1123 SHRI G S | C K RD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD 118 M lind -PART ALL GROUP
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264

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 851
57 1123 SHRI G S | C KRD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD Cum

HIGH CUM 1079 PT MUNSHI MAHARAJ INT COLL FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CUM 1093 SHRIKRISHNA ADARSH H/S SCHOOLMUSTABADFATEHABADROADFIROZABAD 150
HIGH CUM 1123 SHRI G S | C K RD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD 144

310
INTER CRM 1070 RP G 1 C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FIROZABAD 63 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1071 SHRI RNG INT COLL BODH ASHRAM FIROZABAD 78 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1123 SHRI G S | C K RD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD 82 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1123 SHRI G S | C K RD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD 90 F SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1133 HAME CONVENT | C TILAK NAGAR FIROZABAD 38 M ALL GROUP

351

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 661
58 1124 ST J B MINTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD CRM

HIGH BUM 1034 PALIINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD DIST FIROZABAD 152 M Ist -PART
HIGH BUM 1034 PALIINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD DIST FIROZABAD 153 M lind -PART
HIGH CRM 1124 ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 65 F
HIGH CRM 1292 CH DASHMESH S INT COLL BAMAI FIROZABAD 17 M
HIGH ARF 1393 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NASUPUR SANJAITI FIROZABAD 2 M
HIGH CRM 1435 SMT MANGLADEVI SARSWATI INTER COLL BAJHERA BUJURAG FIROZABAD 45 M
HIGH CRM 1588 MA SARSWATI VIDHYA MANDIR UMV FAZAL NAGAR SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 18 F

452
INTER BUM 1034 PALIINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD DIST FIROZABAD 160 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1035 NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 133 M lind -PART SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1124 ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 37 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1124 ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 53 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1292 CH DASHMESH S INT COLL BAMAI FIROZABAD 14 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1435 SMT MANGLADEVI SARSWATI INTER COLL BAJHERA BUJURAG FIROZABAD 56 M SCIENCE

453
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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 905
59 1138 S ML INT COLL MORCHA K FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1119 SHRIAS L RIC NAGLA JHAMMAN BHARATPUR FIROZABAD 47 M
HIGH CRM 1138 S ML INT COLL MORCHA K FIROZABAD 44 F
HIGH CRM 1229 R C KU MV RAJPUR EKA FIROZABAD UP 2 F
HIGH CRM 1255 SHRI RAJVIR SINGH ADARSH | C NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 85 M
HIGH CRM 1256 SHRI TODI SINGH | C NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD 23 M
HIGH CRM 1294 SKAS INTER COLLEGE KAILAI FIROZABAD 11 F
HIGH CRM 1295 SHRI S G ISLAMIYA HSS RAMPUR EKA FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1295 SHRI S G ISLAMIYA HSS RAMPUR EKA FIROZABAD 2 M
HIGH CRM 1390 RAMDEEN SURAJMUKHI INTER COLLAGE N HANSI PARHAM FIROZABAD 48 M
HIGH CRM 1420 | P S UMV NAGLA DHEER EKA FZD 19 M
HIGH CRM 1580 SHIV SHIKSHA UMV NAGLA BHOOD KAILAI FIROZABAD 4 M
HIGH CRM 1580 SHIV SHIKSHA UMV NAGLA BHOOD KAILAI FIROZABAD 1 F
289
INTER CRM 1119 SHRIA S L RIC NAGLA JHAMMAN BHARATPUR FIROZABAD 50 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1138 S ML INT COLL MORCHA K FIROZABAD 26 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1138 S ML INT COLL MORCHA K FIROZABAD 48 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1226 SMS INTER COLLEGE JODHPUR URESAR FIROZABAD 45 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1255 SHRI RAJVIR SINGH ADARSH | C NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 85 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1256 SHRI TODI SINGH | C NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD 30 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1390 RAMDEEN SURAJMUKHI INTER COLLAGE N HANSI PARHAM FIROZABAD 54 M ALL GROUP
338
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 627
60 1151 GRAMODAY INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1078 S D ARYA | C JHALGOPALPUR FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1111 SHRI AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 27 M
HIGH CRM 1151 GRAMODAY INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 113 F
HIGH CRM 1191 SMT KANTH S S | C UDESAR EKA FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CRM 1206 S G S| C NAGALA BEECH FIROZABAD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1215 SHRI KOMAL SINGH | C HATHAULI JSPUR FIROZABAD 15 M
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
HIGH CRM 1251 SHRI BS YADRAM INTER COLLEGE MAHARAJPUR FIROZABAD 7 M
HIGH CRM 1261 S MALIKHAN DASS | C RAJGARH FIROZABAD 47 F
HIGH CRM 1365 VINOD MEMORIAL | C JODHPUR FIROZABAD 31 M
HIGH CRM 1369 SHRI VEERENDRA SINGH HSS JORVARPUR EKA FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1387 S B SINT COLL NAGLA AKOLA FIROZABAD 21 M

331
INTER CRF 1106 SMT MARGSHRI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE PAINDHAT FIROZABAD 25 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1111 SHRI AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 21 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1151 GRAMODAY INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 142 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1191 SMT KANTH S S | C UDESAR EKA FIROZABAD 4 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1206 S G S| C NAGALA BEECH FIROZABAD 57 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1215 SHRI KOMAL SINGH | C HATHAULI JSPUR FIROZABAD 33 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1219 SHRI SATYA PRAKASH SINGH INTER COLLAGE NAGLA GULARIYA UDESAR 13 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1237 SANT GARIBANAND SMARAK IC RAJGARH FIROZABAD 45 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1261 S MALIKHAN DASS | C RAJGARH FIROZABAD 29 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1261 S MALIKHAN DASS | C RAJGARH FIROZABAD 30 M SCIENCE

399

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 730
61 1152 SHRIB SINGH S D | C BACHHGAON FIROZABAD ( FIROZAB CRM

HIGH BRM 1010 SHRIRR M INT COLL BACHHGAON FIROZABAD 97 M
HIGH CRM 1152 SHRI B SINGH S D | C BACHHGAON FIROZABAD ( FIROZABAD ) 60 F
HIGH CRM 1254 OM SUDHA H S SCHOOL DORSA FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH BRM 1258 JANATA INTER COLLEGE TAJAPUR FIROZABAD 69 M
HIGH ARM 1396 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NARKHI FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1461 SMT RAM SHRI DEVI SEVATI LAL INT COLL SHAHPUR FZD 32 M
HIGH CRM 1515 PT TILAK BHANU SHARMA H S S NAGLA SONTH NARKHI FIROZABAD 27 M

315
INTER BRM 1027 S KP S M| C GARHI AFFONARKHI FIROZABAD 33 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1152 SHRI B SINGH S D |1 C BACHHGAON FIROZABAD ( FIROZABAD ) 46 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1172 J LAL | C GARHI RATI N BEECH FIROZABAD 104 M lind -PART ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1258 JANATA INTER COLLEGE TAJAPUR FIROZABAD 48 M SCIENCE
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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
INTER CRM 1461 SMT RAM SHRI DEVI SEVATI LAL INT COLL SHAHPUR FZD 13 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1488 SHRI NAWAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NARKHI FIROZABAD 3 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1488 SHRI NAWAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NARKHI FIROZABAD 5 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
252
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 567
62 1161 SMT K S DEVI GIRLS INT COLL LALAI FIROZABAD CRF
HIGH BRM 1055 S G M INT COLL KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 69 F
HIGH CRF 1161 SMT K S DEVI GIRLS INT COLL LALAI FIROZABAD 19 F
HIGH CRM 1359 SHRI NATTHU SINGH | C BHAMAI BILTIGARH FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1482 TRIVENI DEVI KAYAM SINGH | C BARAULI FIROZABAD 20 F
HIGH CRM 1572 SHRI BARE LAL U M V KHAIRGARH FZD 27 F
151
INTER BRM 1055 S G M INT COLL KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 45 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRF 1161 SMT K S DEVI GIRLS INT COLL LALAI FIROZABAD 1 M SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1161 SMT K S DEVI GIRLS INT COLL LALAI FIROZABAD 30 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1359 SHRI NATTHU SINGH | C BHAMAI BILTIGARH FIROZABAD 12 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1418 BABA TEEKAM SINGH | C NAGLA HIMMAT KHAIRGARH FZD 45 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1482 TRIVENI DEVI KAYAM SINGH | C BARAULI FIROZABAD 5 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
138
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 289
63 1169 SRI VIRVIKRAM SINGH | C NAWADA FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1084 SHRI DURGA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 3 M
HIGH CUM 1107 S VM HS SCHOOL JASRANA FIROZABAD 49 M
HIGH CRM 1159 RAM ADRASH INTER COLLEGE JAHANPUR FIROZABAD 5 M
HIGH CRM 1169 SRI VIRVIKRAM SINGH | C NAWADA FIROZABAD 112 F
HIGH CRM 1175 SMT RIS | C NAGLA NATHUA FIROZABAD 41 M
HIGH CRM 1175 SMT RIS | C NAGLA NATHUA FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CRM 1178 BKIC N K SINGH KHADIT JASRANA FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CRM 1197 M R B INT COLL SALAMPUR FIROZABAD 37 M
HIGH CRM 1222 CH NATTHU SINGH | C USMANPUR PARHAM FIROZABAD 7 F
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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS

SCHOOL CODE & NAME

#CAND-ALLOT SEX

PART

GROUP

HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CUM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM

BUM
BRM
CRM
CRF
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM

1263
1274
1286
1306
1308
1308
1329
1331
1337
1389
1390
1417
1437
1466
1477
1540
1546
1558
1578

1057
1058
1100
1106
1127
1169
1169
1178
1222
1263
1365
1390

DSP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD

AKHS S SALEMPUR KHUTIYANA FIROZABAD

JAI BALA JI HS SCHOOL KHAMINI FIROZABAD

SAS INTER COLLEGE SALEMPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD

SMT E P HSS PAVITRASTHAN PARHAM FIROZABAD

SMT E P HSS PAVITRASTHAN PARHAM FIROZABAD

SHRI RAMVIR SINGH HSS PARHAM FIROZABAD

JYOTI ADARSH H S S PARHAM FIROZABAD

SMT S D KEHRISINGH HSS SURELA FIROZABAD

P S DLKD HS SCHOOL KHARIT FIROZABAD

RAMDEEN SURAJMUKHI INTER COLLAGE N HANSI PARHAM FIROZABAD
VEERANGNA AVANTI BAI UMV DEVRI FARIDPUR FZD

SHRI MIHILAL UMV MOGRA JASRANA FZD

SHIVOM PUBLIC U M V JASRANA FIROZABAD

TH AJAB SINGH | C NAVADA KHIRIYA PATIKARA

SHRI BIJENDRA SINGH SMARAK HS TEJPUR EKA FZD

SWAMI SHANKRANAND | C SALEMPUR JASRANA FZD

SAINIK INSTITUTE OF H S EDU AUNCHA ROAD JASRANA FZD

SMT RAM DHAKELI DURG SINGH UMV MAHAVIR NAGAR PARHAM FIROZABAD

ADARSH JANTA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD

SHIV ADARSH INT COLL PAINDHAT FIROZABAD

S BLINT COLL MUSTAFABAD FIROZABAD

SMT MARGSHRI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE PAINDHAT FIROZABAD
SHRI SPS INTER COLLEGE PATIKARA KHERIYA FIROZABAD

SRI VIRVIKRAM SINGH | C NAWADA FIROZABAD

SRI VIRVIKRAM SINGH | C NAWADA FIROZABAD

BKIC N K SINGH KHADIT JASRANA FIROZABAD

CH NATTHU SINGH | C USMANPUR PARHAM FIROZABAD

DSP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD

VINOD MEMORIAL | C JODHPUR FIROZABAD

RAMDEEN SURAJMUKHI INTER COLLAGE N HANSI PARHAM FIROZABAD

58
8
20
22

10
22
40

12
21
46

26
17
8

m £ £ =E m = mMm m m £ £ =E M m = = MW m =

596

55
32
86
28
10
37
118

58
40
47

OTHER THAN SCICNCE
ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

SCIENCE

OTHER THAN SCICNCE
SCIENCE

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP

ALL GROUP
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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
INTER CRM 1477 TH AJAB SINGH | C NAVADA KHIRIYA PATIKARA 65 F ALL GROUP
587
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1183
64 1172 J LAL | C GARHI RATI N BEECH FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH BRM 1029 KRISHAK INT COLL PACHOKHARA FIROZABAD 96 M
HIGH CRM 1172 J LAL |1 C GARHI RATI N BEECH FIROZABAD 90 F
HIGH CRM 1281 SHRI DEEP SINGH INTER COLL RAJAWALI CH FIROZABAD 127 M
HIGH CRM 1283 SMT LILAWATI MEMORIAL | C SIKRARI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 170 M
HIGH ARM 1380 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NAGLA PAR FIROZABAD 15 M
HIGH CRM 1517 SMT S D T P SINGH H S AIRAI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 10 F
508
INTER CRM 1172 J LAL | C GARHI RATI N BEECH FIROZABAD 67 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1172 J LAL | C GARHI RATI N BEECH FIROZABAD 72 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1283 SMT LILAWATI MEMORIAL | C SIKRARI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 136 M Ist -PART ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1283 SMT LILAWATI MEMORIAL | C SIKRARI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 136 M lind -PART ALL GROUP
411
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 919
65 1174 SRI B SINGH | C NAGLA MARDAN FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CUM 1091 PREMI MADHAYV INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CRM 1138 SML INT COLL MORCHA K FIROZABAD 51 M
HIGH CRM 1174 SRI B SINGH | C NAGLA MARDAN FIROZABAD 61 F
HIGH CRM 1176 A S NAROTTAM SINGH INTER COLLEGE JHAPARA FIROZABAD 57 M
HIGH CRM 1222 CH NATTHU SINGH | C USMANPUR PARHAM FIROZABAD 30 M
HIGH CRM 1256 SHRI TODI SINGH | C NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1263 DSP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD 37 F
HIGH CRM 1337 SMT S D KEHRISINGH HSS SURELA FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1365 VINOD MEMORIAL | C JODHPUR FIROZABAD 35 F
HIGH CRM 1389 P S DLKD HS SCHOOL KHARIT FIROZABAD 20 F
HIGH CRM 1401 ADARSH RAM SANEHI LAL INTER COLL N. MADHUWAN FIROZABAD 52 M
HIGH CRM 1420 | P S UMV NAGLA DHEER EKA FZD 21 F
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
HIGH CUM 1505 MOTHER INDIA HS SCHOOL JASRANA FIROZABAD 32 M
HIGH CRM 1579 SRI BABURAM HARDEYV SINGH UMV SAIUDI NAGLA DHEER FIROZABAD 4 M
HIGH CRM 1579 SRI BABURAM HARDEYV SINGH UMV SAIUDI NAGLA DHEER FIROZABAD 1 F
430
INTER CRM 1127 SHRI SPS INTER COLLEGE PATIKARA KHERIYA FIROZABAD 30 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1138 S ML INT COLL MORCHA K FIROZABAD 75 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1174 SRI B SINGH | C NAGLA MARDAN FIROZABAD 40 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1174 SRI B SINGH | C NAGLA MARDAN FIROZABAD 74 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1176 A S NAROTTAM SINGH INTER COLLEGE JHAPARA FIROZABAD 72 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1256 SHRI TODI SINGH | C NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD 15 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1263 DSP INTER COLLEGE NAGLA GAVE FIROZABAD 56 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1401 ADARSH RAM SANEHI LAL INTER COLL N. MADHUWAN FIROZABAD 63 M ALL GROUP
425
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 855
66 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA CRM
HIGH ARM 1083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1096 SWAMI SHIVANAND | C BADHIKPURA HARIHA FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1167 SHRI A B M INTER COLLEGE POKHARA HARIHA FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD 102 F
HIGH CRM 1218 SMT ATAR PYARI DEVI VIDYALAY INT COLLEGE DATAWALI FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRM 1220 SMT BHOODEVI INTER COLLEGE N PIPRANI FIROZABAD 30 M
HIGH CRM 1305 ST S N RINTER COLLEGE ABABKKARPUR FIROZABAD 7 F
HIGH CRM 1334 GURU SANDIPAN INTER COLLEGE CHHARICHHAPPAR FZD 44 F
HIGH CRM 1338 SHRI RAM HSS HARIHA FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1454 SMT SHANTI DEVI JABAR SINGH UMV ALAHDADPUR FZD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1506 SMT MANOJ DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN KHADERIYA HARDASPUR FIROZABAD 19 M
HIGH CRM 1508 SANT BALANAND H S ATAPUR NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 11 F
331
INTER CRM 1096 SWAMI SHIVANAND | C BADHIKPURA HARIHA FIROZABAD 4 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1167 SHRI A B M INTER COLLEGE POKHARA HARIHA FIROZABAD 25 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1167 SHRI A B M INTER COLLEGE POKHARA HARIHA FIROZABAD 26 F SCIENCE
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
INTER CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD & F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD 140 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1218 SMT ATAR PYARI DEVI VIDYALAY INT COLLEGE DATAWALI FIROZABAD 1 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1305 ST S N RINTER COLLEGE ABABKKARPUR FIROZABAD 6 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1334 GURU SANDIPAN INTER COLLEGE CHHARICHHAPPAR FZD 27 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1347 PT RAMKISHAN MAHARAJ INTER COLLEGE ITORA FIROZABAD 38 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1449 A S KINTER COLLEGE VIJAYPUR BHEEKANPUR DATAWALI FIROZABAD 14 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE

362

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 693
67 1217 SMT KAMLA DEVI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD CuM

HIGH BUM 1001 SHRI GOPINATH INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 173 M
HIGH CUM 1113 SWAMI RAMTIRATH I C VIBHAV NAGAR FIROZABAD 58 M
HIGH CUM 1171 DAYALU MEMORIYAL INTER COLLAGE TAPA KHURD FZD 49 M
HIGH CUM 1217 SMT KAMLA DEVI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 91 F
HIGH CUM 1450 MA VAISHNO DEVI INTER COLLEGE VAISHNAVI NAGAR FZD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1563 VEENA VADINI H S BARAMAI FZD 16 M

430
INTER CUM 1105 GYAN LOK INTER COLLEGE SUHAG NAGAR FIROZABAD 103 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1217 SMT KAMLA DEVI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 37 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1217 SMT KAMLA DEVI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 89 F SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1372 DP INTER COLLEGE OMNAGAR COLONY KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 49 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1406 KUBER VIDYAPEETH INTER COLLEGE JALESAR ROAD FZD 23 M ALL GROUP

301

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 731
68 1220 SMT BHOODEVI INTER COLLEGE N PIPRANI FIROZABAD CRM

HIGH CUM 1203 DR INTER COLLEGE MADHAU GANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 114 M
HIGH CRM 1220 SMT BHOODEVI INTER COLLEGE N PIPRANI FIROZABAD 49 F
HIGH CRM 1334 GURU SANDIPAN INTER COLLEGE CHHARICHHAPPAR FZD 56 M
HIGH CRM 1338 SHRI RAM HSS HARIHA FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1347 PT RAMKISHAN MAHARAJ INTER COLLEGE ITORA FIROZABAD 95 M
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HIGH CRM 1347 PT RAMKISHAN MAHARAJ INTER COLLEGE ITORA FIROZABAD 59 F
HIGH CRM 1411 CH RAGHUVIR SINGH UMV ALHADADPUR SAURAM GARHI FZD 17 F
HIGH CRM 1506 SMT MANOJ DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN KHADERIYA HARDASPUR FIROZABAD 21 F
414
INTER CUM 1203 DR INTER COLLEGE MADHAU GANJ SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 170 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1218 SMT ATAR PYARI DEVI VIDYALAY INT COLLEGE DATAWALI FIROZABAD 7 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1220 SMT BHOODEVI INTER COLLEGE N PIPRANI FIROZABAD 37 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1220 SMT BHOODEVI INTER COLLEGE N PIPRANI FIROZABAD 41 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1506 SMT MANOJ DEVI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN KHADERIYA HARDASPUR FIROZABAD 12 F ALL GROUP
INTER ARM 5083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 62 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER ARM 5083 GOVT INT COLL NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 77 M SCIENCE
406
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 820
69 1223 SHRI J S | C KAURARI SARHAD FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1204 MAAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE BHADAU FIROZABAD 58 M
HIGH CRM 1223 SHRI J S| C KAURARI SARHAD FIROZABAD 37
HIGH CRM 1374 KANHAIYA INTER COLLEGE SAHUMAI FIROZABAD 16 F
111
INTER CRM 1204 MAAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE BHADAU FIROZABAD 76 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1204 MAAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE BHADAU FIROZABAD 54 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1223 SHRI J S | C KAURARI SARHAD FIROZABAD 32 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1374 KANHAIYA INTER COLLEGE SAHUMAI FIROZABAD 9 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
171
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 282
70 1226 SMS INTER COLLEGE JODHPUR URESAR FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRF 1155 S D KANYA I C N KHEM KARAN FIROZABAD 5 M
HIGH CRF 1155 S D KANYA I C N KHEM KARAN FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1183 S S D INT COLL NAGLA PIPAL FIROZABAD 52 M
HIGH CRM 1191 SMT KANTH S S| C UDESAR EKA FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH CRM 1206 S G S| C NAGALA BEECH FIROZABAD 15 F
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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
HIGH CRM 1219 SHRI SATYA PRAKASH SINGH INTER COLLAGE NAGLA GULARIYA UDESAR 10 F
HIGH CRM 1226 SMS INTER COLLEGE JODHPUR URESAR FIROZABAD 12 F
HIGH CRM 1229 RC KU MV RAJPUR EKA FIROZABAD UP 12 M
HIGH CRM 1238 DR S P S INTER COLLEGE N MEWA FIROZABAD 19 M
HIGH CRM 1244 BHOLE NATH JK HSS NAGLA MOTI KATANA FIROZABAD 26 M
HIGH CRM 1251 SHRI BS YADRAM INTER COLLEGE MAHARAJPUR FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1272 S AHIBARAN SINGH HSS THATI EKA FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1272 S AHIBARAN SINGH HSS THATI EKA FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CRM 1285 S G B S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHERA URESAR EKA FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CRM 1310 SLBUMSN KEVAL URESAR JASARANA FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CRM 1310 SLBUMSN KEVAL URESAR JASARANA FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CRM 1321 SV D INTER COLLEGE KHERI EMA EKA FIROZABAD 13 M
HIGH CRM 1377 D S |1 C EKA FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1467 SHRI MUNSHI LAL SMT CHAMELI DEVI GIRLS U M V EKA FIROZABAD 22 M
HIGH CRM 1467 SHRI MUNSHI LAL SMT CHAMELI DEVI GIRLS U M V EKA FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRM 1486 SMT OMWATI DEVI OM PRAKASH SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN NAGLA BEERI 15 M
HIGH ARM 1523 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NAGLA KHERA FZD 1 F

291
INTER CuM 1065 RAJA KK SINGH INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 4 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1078 S D ARYA | C JHALGOPALPUR FIROZABAD 26 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1078 S D ARYA | C JHALGOPALPUR FIROZABAD 3 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1155 S D KANYA | C N KHEM KARAN FIROZABAD 6 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1183 S S D INT COLL NAGLA PIPAL FIROZABAD 43 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1191 SMT KANTH S S| C UDESAR EKA FIROZABAD 6 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1206 S G S| C NAGALA BEECH FIROZABAD 17 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1216 R P SINGH IC FATEHPUR PAT FIROZABAD 24 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1226 SMS INTER COLLEGE JODHPUR URESAR FIROZABAD 27 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1238 DR S P S INTER COLLEGE N MEWA FIROZABAD 16 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1238 DR S P S INTER COLLEGE N MEWA FIROZABAD 4 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1251 SHRI BS YADRAM INTER COLLEGE MAHARAJPUR FIROZABAD 6 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1285 S G B S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHERA URESAR EKA FIROZABAD 2 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1321 SV D INTER COLLEGE KHERI EMA EKA FIROZABAD 25 M SCIENCE
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INTER CRM 1370 S AD INTER COLLEGE HATHAULI G P PUR EKA FIROZABAD 76 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1377 D S| C EKA FIROZABAD 14 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1377 D S | C EKA FIROZABAD 26 M ALL GROUP
325
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 616
71 1227 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE KHERIA PATIKARA FIROZAB CRM
HIGH BRM 1054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 187 M
HIGH BRM 1058 SHIV ADARSH INT COLL PAINDHAT FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CRF 1106 SMT MARGSHRI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE PAINDHAT FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CRM 1168 SHRI MEGH SINGH HUNDI LAL INTER COLLEGE TEEKAMAI 115 M
HIGH CRM 1174 SRI B SINGH | C NAGLA MARDAN FIROZABAD 97 M
HIGH CRM 1178 BKIC N K SINGH KHADIT JASRANA FIROZABAD 15 M
HIGH CRM 1227 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE KHERIA PATIKARA FIROZABAD 52 F
HIGH CRM 1358 S RN S HSS BITHVARA JASRANA FIROZABAD 12 F
503
INTER BRM 1054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 108 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1174 SRI B SINGH | C NAGLA MARDAN FIROZABAD 168 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1178 BKIC N K SINGH KHADIT JASRANA FIROZABAD 32 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1227 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE KHERIA PATIKARA FIROZABAD 101 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1365 VINOD MEMORIAL | C JODHPUR FIROZABAD 46 M SCIENCE
455
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 958
72 1240 SMT GOMA DEVI THAKUR DAS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD Cum
HIGH CUM 1146 RK KD J IC JARARI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 28 M
HIGH CUM 1240 SMT GOMA DEVI THAKUR DAS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 162 F
HIGH CRM 1551 K1 E T INTER COLLEGE NAGLA MAVASI MAKKHANPUR FZD 36 M
HIGH CRM 1575 SMT SOMAUTI DEVI UMV NAGLA DAYA FIROZABAD 116 M
342
INTER CUM 1146 RK KD J IC JARARI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 66 M ALL GROUP
INTER Cum 1240 SMT GOMA DEVI THAKUR DAS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 66 SCIENCE
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INTER CUuM 1240 SMT GOMA DEVI THAKUR DAS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 109 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER ARM 1341 GOVERNMENT ASHARM TYPE SCHOOL FIROZABAD 45 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1551 KI1E T INTER COLLEGE NAGLA MAVASI MAKKHANPUR FZD 52 M ALL GROUP
INTER ARM 5361 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CIVIL LINE FIROZABAD 36 M ALL GROUP
374
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 716
73 1243 RAJVATI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE RATIGARHI N BEECH FIRO CRF
HIGH CRM 1148 SSR TRIVENI DEVI HSS MUHAMMADI FIROZABAD 37 M
HIGH CRM 1210 SHRIISHWAR CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 44
HIGH CRF 1243 RAJVATI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE RATIGARHI N BEECH FIROZABAD 40 F
121
INTER BRM 1010 SHRIRR M INT COLL BACHHGAON FIROZABAD 40 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1210 SHRIISHWAR CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 53 ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1243 RAJVATI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE RATIGARHI N BEECH FIROZABAD 37 F ALL GROUP
130
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 251
74 1246 A KS INTER COLLEGE RESHAM BAGH ARAON FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRF 1104 S M P S GIRLS | C URMILA NAGAR, PINDSARA FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CRM 1125 SMT KAILADEVI | C NAGALA DHARM FIROZABAD 20 F
HIGH CRM 1211 SUBDAR R SINGH A J HSS BAMAI FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH CRM 1246 A K S INTER COLLEGE RESHAM BAGH ARAON FIROZABAD 94 F
HIGH CRM 1253 S RADHAJI SEBART INTER COLLAGE BAJHERABUJURG FIROZABAD 29 F
HIGH CRM 1291 SHEELGANGA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 24 F
HIGH CRM 1292 CH DASHMESH S INT COLL BAMAI FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1297 R B S INTER COLLEGE RAILWAY STATION ROAD ARAON FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1328 SJD SINGH INTER COLLEGE PIDSARA NEW FIROZABAD 47 M
HIGH CRM 1366 SMT M DEVI SP YADAV INTER COLLEGE N GUMANI FIROZABAD 14 M
HIGH CRM 1366 SMT M DEVI SP YADAV INTER COLLEGE N GUMANI FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH ARF 1393 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NASUPUR SANJAITI FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1419 CH JAMUNA SINGH SMARAK UMV BARGADIA ASHRAM TAKHA ARAWN FzD 11 M
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HIGH CRM 1421 SHRI SAHAB SINGH SMARAK UMV NAGLA NARENI ARAON FzZD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1439 CH LAKSHMI NARAIN INTER COLLEGE BANIPUR FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1453 DROPADI PATIRAM UMV MATHIYA PAIGU FIROZABAD 25 M
HIGH CRM 1472 SAINIC PUBLIC U M V BHARAUL FZD 46 M
HIGH CRM 1497 K D HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL NAGLA DHARM FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CRM 1548 SMT SON DEVI SHIVRAM U M V BHARAUL FIROZABAD 11 M
HIGH CRM 1554 MAHA DEVI INTER COLLEGE BAROUL FZD 27 M
466
INTER CRF 1104 S M P S GIRLS | C URMILA NAGAR, PINDSARA FIROZABAD 36 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1125 SMT KAILADEVI | C NAGALA DHARM FIROZABAD 3 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1246 A K S INTER COLLEGE RESHAM BAGH ARAON FIROZABAD 32 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1246 A KS INTER COLLEGE RESHAM BAGH ARAON FIROZABAD 73 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1253 S RADHAJI SEBART INTER COLLAGE BAJHERABUJURG FIROZABAD 46 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1291 SHEELGANGA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 49 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1292 CH DASHMESH S INT COLL BAMAI FIROZABAD 5 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1297 R B S INTER COLLEGE RAILWAY STATION ROAD ARAON FIROZABAD 10 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1328 SJD SINGH INTER COLLEGE PIDSARA NEW FIROZABAD 63 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1328 SJD SINGH INTER COLLEGE PIDSARA NEW FIROZABAD 56 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1366 SMT M DEVI SP YADAYV INTER COLLEGE N GUMANI FIROZABAD 23 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1366 SMT M DEVI SP YADAV INTER COLLEGE N GUMANI FIROZABAD 14 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1384 KP S INTER COLLEGE KAURARA BUJURG FIROZABAD 19 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1439 CH LAKSHMI NARAIN INTER COLLEGE BANIPUR FIROZABAD 55 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1554 MAHA DEVIINTER COLLEGE BAROUL FZD 26 M ALL GROUP
510
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 976
75 1249 SGS INTER COLLAGE ITAULI ROAD MANDAI FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1249 SGS INTER COLLAGE ITAULI ROAD MANDAI FIROZABAD 42
HIGH CRM 1291 SHEELGANGA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 22
HIGH CRM 1409 SMT SHANTI DEVI LAJUARAM INTER COLLEGEG MANDAI FIROZABAD 26
90
INTER CRM 1094 SHRI JANSHAKTI | C RUDHAINI FIROZABAD 20 M ALL GROUP
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INTER CRM 1245 V S DULARI DEVI | C UTARARA FIROZABAD 25 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1249 SGS INTER COLLAGE ITAULI ROAD MANDAI FIROZABAD 58 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1291 SHEELGANGA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 23 M SCIENCE
INTER AUF 5067 GOVT GIRLS INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 117 M SCIENCE
243
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 333
76 1255 SHRI RAJVIR SINGH ADARSH | C NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1119 SHRIA S L RIC NAGLA JHAMMAN BHARATPUR FIROZABAD 15 F
HIGH CRM 1199 SRA HSS N DAMBER G PUR FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1199 SRA HSS N DAMBER G PUR FIROZABAD 7 M
HIGH CRM 1215 SHRI KOMAL SINGH | C HATHAULI JSPUR FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1255 SHRI RAJVIR SINGH ADARSH | C NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 74 F
HIGH CRM 1285 S G B S INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHERA URESAR EKA FIROZABAD 7 F
HIGH CRM 1322 S D PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA POPI EKA FIROZABAD 11 F
HIGH CRM 1322 S D PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA POPI EKA FIROZABAD 47 M
HIGH CRM 1327 SDS OPS IC AHIVARANPUR EKA FIROZABAD 28 F
HIGH CRM 1370 S AD INTER COLLEGE HATHAULI G P PUR EKA FIROZABAD 29 M
HIGH CRM 1370 S AD INTER COLLEGE HATHAULI G P PUR EKA FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CRM 1387 S B S INT COLL NAGLA AKOLA FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRF 1415 SMT HASANSHRI URMILA DEVI GIRLS IC MAHARAJPUR FZD 8 F
HIGH CRF 1415 SMT HASANSHRI URMILA DEVI GIRLS IC MAHARAJPUR FZD 12 M
HIGH CRM 1564 SRC U MV DALELPUR EKA FZD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1564 SRC U MV DALELPUR EKA FZD 14 M
HIGH CRM 1571 RARS UMYV LAKSHAMANPUR BHAGNER EKA FZD 16 F
340
INTER BRM 1059 S P GINT COLL EKA FIROZABAD 24 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1119 SHRIA S L RIC NAGLA JHAMMAN BHARATPUR FIROZABAD 25 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1215 SHRI KOMAL SINGH | C HATHAULI JSPUR FIROZABAD 11 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1219 SHRI SATYA PRAKASH SINGH INTER COLLAGE NAGLA GULARIYA UDESAR 17 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1251 SHRI BS YADRAM INTER COLLEGE MAHARAJPUR FIROZABAD 15 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1255 SHRI RAJVIR SINGH ADARSH | C NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 63 F ALL GROUP
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INTER CRM 1322 S D PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA POPI EKA FIROZABAD 55 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1322 S D PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA POPI EKA FIROZABAD 14 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1327 SDS OPS IC AHIVARANPUR EKA FIROZABAD 7 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1327 SDS OPS IC AHIVARANPUR EKA FIROZABAD 35 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1370 S AD INTER COLLEGE HATHAULI G P PUR EKA FIROZABAD 29 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1387 S B S INT COLL NAGLA AKOLA FIROZABAD 6 F SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1415 SMT HASANSHRI URMILA DEVI GIRLS IC MAHARAJPUR FZD 3 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
368
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 708
77 1258 JANATA INTER COLLEGE TAJAPUR FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH CRM 1210 SHRIISHWAR CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 74 M
HIGH BRM 1258 JANATA INTER COLLEGE TAJAPUR FIROZABAD 68 F
HIGH BRM 1259 RP S INTER COLLEGE BHONDELA FIROZABAD 98 M
HIGH CRM 1333 THR PAL SINGHR DH S S OKHARA FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1371 BP UMV GARHI HATI FIROZABAD 20 F
HIGH ARM 1380 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NAGLA PAR FIROZABAD 14 F
288
INTER CRM 1172 J LAL |1 C GARHI RATI N BEECH FIROZABAD 103 M Ist -PART ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1210 SHRIISHWAR CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DAL TUNDLA FIROZABAD 82 ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1258 JANATA INTER COLLEGE TAJAPUR FIROZABAD 67 ALL GROUP
252
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 540
78 1259 R P S INTER COLLEGE BHONDELA FIROZABAD BRM
HIGH CRM 1225 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE PRABHU NAGAR DEVKHERA FIROZABAD 16 M
HIGH CRF 1243 RAJVATI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE RATIGARHI N BEECH FIROZABAD 10 M
HIGH BRM 1259 RP S INTER COLLEGE BHONDELA FIROZABAD 86 F
HIGH CRM 1371 BP UMV GARHI HATI FIROZABAD 30 M
HIGH CRM 1385 SWAMI VIVEKANAND HR SC SCHOOL DEVKHERA TUNDLA FZD 14 M
HIGH CRM 1457 SHRI ANEG SINGH U MV PAHARIPUR BHONDELAA FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1465 KD M T EDUCATIONAL | C CHHIKAU JARAKHI FZD 43 M
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HIGH CRM 1529 SHIVRAJ SINGH SHEELA DEVIU M V HIMMATPUR FZD 26 M

247
INTER CRM 1225 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE PRABHU NAGAR DEVKHERA FIROZABAD 38 M SCIENCE
INTER CRF 1243 RAJVATI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE RATIGARHI N BEECH FIROZABAD 33 M ALL GROUP
INTER BRM 1259 R P S INTER COLLEGE BHONDELA FIROZABAD 60 F SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1259 R P S INTER COLLEGE BHONDELA FIROZABAD 66 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1465 KD M T EDUCATIONAL | C CHHIKAU JARAKHI FZD 15 M ALL GROUP

212

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 459
79 1262 PURATAN SV M INTER COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD CUM

HIGH CRM 1116 SCL CHL | C MOHANIPUR DHKHINARA SHIKOHAB FIROZABAD 57 F
HIGH CRM 1118 CH RV SINGH INT COLLEGE PATTI FIROZABAD 2 M
HIGH CUF 1160 MADHU MAHESHWARI SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE 61 F
HIGH CUM 1262 PURATAN S V M INTER COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 66 F
HIGH CUM 1271 S R CONVENT INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 63 M
HIGH CRM 1455 SHRI MULAYAM SINGH JALDEVI UMV UTRARA FZD 2 M

251
INTER CUF 1160 MADHU MAHESHWARI SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE 60 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1190 CH JHAU LAL | C SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 58 F ALL GROUP
INTER CuMm 1262 PURATAN S V M INTER COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 54 F SCIENCE
INTER CuMm 1271 S R CONVENT INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 92 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1314 S GYAPRASAD M | COLLEGE ARONJ FIROZABAD 58 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1314 S GYAPRASAD M | COLLEGE ARONJ FIROZABAD 32 F ALL GROUP

354

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 605
80 1270 MAHARSHI PARASHURAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN EKA FIROZABA CUM

HIGH BRM 1059 S P GINT COLL EKA FIROZABAD 20 F
HIGH CRM 1064 K ADARSH | C JAHANPUR M PUR FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH CUM 1065 RAJA KK SINGH INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1101 RS GINTER COLL NAGLA BHOOR FIROZABAD 1 F
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HIGH CRM 1111 SHRI AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE NAGLA DHARU FIROZABAD 18 F
HIGH CRM 1159 RAM ADRASH INTER COLLEGE JAHANPUR FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CUM 1270 MAHARSHI PARASHURAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN EKA FIROZABAD 55 F
HIGH CRM 1330 SVS INTER COLLEGE JERA JHAL FIROZABAD 1 F
HIGH CRM 1369 SHRI VEERENDRA SINGH HSS JORVARPUR EKA FIROZABAD 12 M
HIGH CRM 1416 SHRI MAKARCHANDRA NATTHU SINGH | C N PASI EKA FZD 1 F
HIGH CRM 1500 SHRI FOOLAN SINGH RAMLALI HS GEEGANA JAHANPUR FZD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1540 SHRI BIJENDRA SINGH SMARAK HS TEJPUR EKA FZD 3 F
HIGH CUM 1566 EKA PUBLIC U MV EKA FZD 30 F
HIGH CRM 1571 RARS UMYV LAKSHAMANPUR BHAGNER EKA FZD 26 M

186
INTER BRM 1059 S P G INT COLL EKA FIROZABAD 37 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1061 S ALAL INT COLL JEDAJHAL FIROZABAD 4 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1064 K ADARSH | C JAHANPUR M PUR FIROZABAD 9 M ALL GROUP
INTER CuMm 1065 RAJA KK SINGH INTER COLLEGE EKA FIROZABAD 5 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1101 RS GINTER COLL NAGLA BHOOR FIROZABAD 7 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1159 RAM ADRASH INTER COLLEGE JAHANPUR FIROZABAD 5 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1159 RAM ADRASH INTER COLLEGE JAHANPUR FIROZABAD 4 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1222 CH NATTHU SINGH | C USMANPUR PARHAM FIROZABAD 34 M ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1270 MAHARSHI PARASHURAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN EKA FIROZABAD 30 F SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1270 MAHARSHI PARASHURAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN EKA FIROZABAD 31 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1294 SKAS INTER COLLEGE KAILAI FIROZABAD 8 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1330 SVS INTER COLLEGE JERA JHAL FIROZABAD 2 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1416 SHRI MAKARCHANDRA NATTHU SINGH | C N PASI EKA FZD 6 F ALL GROUP

182

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 368
81 1275 S RS INT COLL MADANPUR JSRANA FIROZABAD CRM

HIGH BRM 1056 SRIDS S MINT COLL JAJOOMAI FIROZABAD 66 M
HIGH BUM 1057 ADARSH JANTA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 129 M
HIGH CRM 1177 ATAR SHRIDEVIP LI C ITOULI FIROZABAD 8 F
HIGH CRM 1212 HARIBHEJI SUGHAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALIPUR FIROZABAD 23 M
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HIGH CRM 1213 SRIPUTTULAL INT COLL BHANDPUR FIROZABAD 14 F
HIGH CRM 1227 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE KHERIA PATIKARA FIROZABAD 58 M
HIGH CRM 1245 V S DULARI DEVI I C UTARARA FIROZABAD 23 F
HIGH CRM 1275 SR S INT COLL MADANPUR JSRANA FIROZABAD 45 F
HIGH CRM 1275 S R S INT COLL MADANPUR JSRANA FIROZABAD 2 M
HIGH CRM 1282 SHRIS S U D INTER COLLGE JAJUMAI FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1320 MLDMD UMV N GAJ SYONDA JASRANA FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1351 SHRIJIH S S NOORPUR SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1538 SHRI GIRRAJ JI HS DINAULI ROAD BANWARA FZD 20 F
HIGH CRM 1587 MAA SONA DEVI UMV JAJUMAI TIRAHA FIROZABAD 3 F

423
INTER BRM 1054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 134 M Ist -PART SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1056 SRIDS S MINT COLL JAJOOMAI FIROZABAD 23 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1177 ATAR SHRIDEVIP LI C ITOULI FIROZABAD 30 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1212 HARIBHEJI SUGHAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALIPUR FIROZABAD 66 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1227 SHRI KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE KHERIA PATIKARA FIROZABAD 59 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1245 V S DULARI DEVI I C UTARARA FIROZABAD 18 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1275 S R S INT COLL MADANPUR JSRANA FIROZABAD 127 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1275 SR S INT COLL MADANPUR JSRANA FIROZABAD 2 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1323 S M S INTER COLLEGE BHAYPUR JASRANA FIROZABAD 48 M ALL GROUP

507

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 930
82 1281 SHRI DEEP SINGH INTER COLL RAJAWALI CH FIROZABAD CRM

HIGH CRM 1152 SHRI B SINGH S D | C BACHHGAON FIROZABAD ( FIROZABAD ) 80 M
HIGH CRM 1281 SHRI DEEP SINGH INTER COLL RAJAWALI CH FIROZABAD 36

116
INTER CRM 1152 SHRIB SINGH S D | C BACHHGAON FIROZABAD ( FIROZABAD ) 102 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1281 SHRI DEEP SINGH INTER COLL RAJAWALI CH FIROZABAD 150 ALL GROUP

252

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 368
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83 1283 SMT LILAWATI MEMORIAL | C SIKRARI TUNDLA FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH BUM 1012 TH.BIRI SINGH INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 152 M
HIGH CRM 1264 SHRIM S AH S S GARHI NIRBHAY FIROZABAD 37 F
HIGH CRM 1283 SMT LILAWATI MEMORIAL | C SIKRARI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 118 F
HIGH CRM 1383 K C MEMO INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA FIROZABAD 45 F
HIGH CRM 1469 SMT VIRMATI FAURAN SINGH INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA 52 F
HIGH CRM 1494 R D S COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY JARKHI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 4 M
408
INTER BUM 1012 TH.BIRI SINGH INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 104 M SCIENCE
INTER BRM 1259 RP S INTER COLLEGE BHONDELA FIROZABAD 105 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1283 SMT LILAWATI MEMORIAL | C SIKRARI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 65 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1283 SMT LILAWATI MEMORIAL | C SIKRARI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 126 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1383 K C MEMO INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA FIROZABAD 25 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1383 K C MEMO INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA FIROZABAD 25 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1469 SMT VIRMATI FAURAN SINGH INTER COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY TUNDLA 18 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1494 R D S COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY JARKHI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 20 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1494 R D S COLLEGE GARHI NIRBHAY JARKHI TUNDLA FIROZABAD 1 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
489
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 897
84 1289 KARGIL AMAR SHAHID INTER COLL NAWADA MAKKHANPUR FlI CRM
HIGH BUM 1002 KASTOORBA INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 32 M
HIGH BUM 1020 KN C K JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD 28 M
HIGH BUM 1022 RASHTRIYA SHRAMIK HIGH SCHOOL FIROZABAD 23 M
HIGH CUM 1086 G S INTER COLLEGE RASOOLPUR FIROZABAD 123 M
HIGH CUM 1146 RK KD J IC JARARI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 20 F
HIGH CUM 1217 SMT KAMLA DEVI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 101 M
HIGH CRM 1289 KARGIL AMAR SHAHID INTER COLL NAWADA MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 55 F
HIGH CRM 1388 SHRI BHAGIRATH HSS GOVINDPUR FIROZABAD 14 F
396
INTER BUM 1006 SHRI TILAK INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 108 SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1021 SHRI CHHOTEYLAL INTER COLLEGE NAGLA VISHAN FIROZABAD 7 ALL GROUP
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EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
INTER CuMm 1146 R KK D J IC JARARI MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 44 ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1217 SMT KAMLA DEVI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 83 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1289 KARGIL AMAR SHAHID INTER COLL NAWADA MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 74 F ALL GROUP
380
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 776
85 1300 S GRINT COLL INDRAGARH FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1149 SHRI RAM KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE URAWAR FIROZABAD 34 M
HIGH CRM 1202 SRI K G SMARAK | C ESHAKPUR FIROZABAD 47 F
HIGH CRM 1300 S G RINT COLL INDRAGARH FIROZABAD 67 F
HIGH CRM 1357 CDM PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHANGAR FIROZABAD 41 M
HIGH CRM 1391 S N BABA INTER COLLEGE SEVAPUR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1459 SHRI SHYAM BIHARI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN PATNA KARKHA DHARM NAGAR 13 F
245
INTER CRM 1202 SRI K G SMARAK | C ESHAKPUR FIROZABAD 44 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD 149 M lind -PART SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1300 S G RINT COLL INDRAGARH FIROZABAD 93 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1400 SANT MADHAVDAS INT COLLEGE SUJAWALPUR FIROZABAD 91 M ALL GROUP
377
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 622
86 1302 MAA GANGA INTER COLLEGE JARAULI KHAIRGARH FIROZABA CRM
HIGH CRF 1108 S S B G| C DWARIKAPUR FIROZABAD 103 M
HIGH CRM 1302 MAA GANGA INTER COLLEGE JARAULI KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 35 F
HIGH CRM 1363 ROHAN BABA HS SCH PRATHVIRPUR FIROZABAD 5 M
HIGH CRM 1363 ROHAN BABA HS SCH PRATHVIRPUR FIROZABAD 4 F
HIGH CRM 1376 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH BAGHEL INTER COLLEGE POPGARH FIROZABAD 139 M
HIGH CRM 1534 S K PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BAIRANI SANORA PRATAPPUR FZD 1 M
287
INTER CRM 1302 MAA GANGA INTER COLLEGE JARAULI KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 46 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1302 MAA GANGA INTER COLLEGE JARAULI KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 51 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1376 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH BAGHEL INTER COLLEGE POPGARH FIROZABAD 181 M ALL GROUP
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278
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 565
87 1319 MAA GAURI INTER COLLEGE BILHANA FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CUM 1071 SHRI RNG INT COLL BODH ASHRAM FIROZABAD 86 M
HIGH CUM 1097 A S NINT COLL SARJIVAN NAGAR FIROZABAD 43 M
HIGH CUM 1123 SHRI G S | C K RD DWARIKAPURI FIROZABAD 110 M Ist -PART
HIGH CUM 1133 HAME CONVENT | C TILAK NAGAR FIROZABAD 40 M
HIGH CUM 1240 SMT GOMA DEVI THAKUR DAS INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 145 M
HIGH CRM 1319 MAA GAURI INTER COLLEGE BILHANA FIROZABAD 100 F
HIGH CRM 1364 PT H SHARMA INT COLL SHYAM NAGAR SANTHI ROAD FZD 70 M
594
INTER BUM 1004 SHRI P D JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD 76 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1004 SHRI P D JAIN INT COLL FIROZABAD 115 M SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1007 D AVINT COLL FIROZABAD 111 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1007 D AVINT COLL FIROZABAD 129 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1319 MAA GAURI INTER COLLEGE BILHANA FIROZABAD 44 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1319 MAA GAURI INTER COLLEGE BILHANA FIROZABAD 57 F SCIENCE
532
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 1126
88 1332 SHRI AMAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE GAHERI EKA FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1062 S M R D INT COLL BHADANA FIROZABAD 9 F
HIGH CRM 1062 S MR D INT COLL BHADANA FIROZABAD 4 M
HIGH CRF 1106 SMT MARGSHRI GIRLS INTER COLLEGE PAINDHAT FIROZABAD 3 F
HIGH CRM 1183 S S D INT COLL NAGLA PIPAL FIROZABAD 15 F
HIGH CRM 1216 R P SINGH IC FATEHPUR PAT FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1237 SANT GARIBANAND SMARAK IC RAJGARH FIROZABAD 16 F
HIGH CRM 1277 S S DEVIH S PILAKHTAR FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1321 S VD INTER COLLEGE KHERI EMA EKA FIROZABAD 17 F
HIGH CRM 1332 SHRI AMAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE GAHERI EKA FIROZABAD 28 F
HIGH ARF 1360 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KONDRA FIROZABAD 12 F
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HIGH ARF 1381 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL BATOLAR FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH CRF 1405 MAA GAYATRI GIRLS H/S RAJGARH BHADANA EKA FZD 30 F
HIGH CRM 1422 SHRI JAGDISH SINGH UMV NAGLA GAJU PAIDHAT FIROZABAD 10 M
HIGH CRF 1426 S S D BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MUSTFABAD FZD 3 M
HIGH CRM 1444 BABA JAGRAM SINGH INTER COLLE AHAMADPUR MADHA FZD 14 M
HIGH ARM 1521 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BARTHARA FZD 13 F

205
INTER CRM 1062 S M R D INT COLL BHADANA FIROZABAD 3 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1063 SHP S J 1 C SUNAV K PURA FIROZABAD 11 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1166 S D S1C YANGMURPUR MUSTFABAD FIROZABAD 18 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1183 S S D INT COLL NAGLA PIPAL FIROZABAD 21 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1223 SHRIJ S | C KAURARI SARHAD FIROZABAD 11 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1237 SANT GARIBANAND SMARAK IC RAJGARH FIROZABAD 24 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1261 S MALIKHAN DASS | C RAJGARH FIROZABAD 56 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1321 SV D INTER COLLEGE KHERI EMA EKA FIROZABAD 18 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1332 SHRI AMAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE GAHERI EKA FIROZABAD 51 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1354 SANT.NARDANAND INTER COLLAGE MASTPUR 9 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1444 BABA JAGRAM SINGH INTER COLLE AHAMADPUR MADHA FZD 27 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1444 BABA JAGRAM SINGH INTER COLLE AHAMADPUR MADHA FZD 1 F SCIENCE

250

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 455
89 1348 AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE HARGANPUR FIROZABAD CRM

HIGH CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD 183 M
HIGH CRM 1348 AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE HARGANPUR FIROZABAD 96 F
HIGH CRM 1403 JANAK SINGH JAY DAYAL SINGH INTER COLLEGE BADANPUR KARKHA 9 F
HIGH CRM 1449 A S KINTER COLLEGE VIJAYPUR BHEEKANPUR DATAWALI FIROZABAD 42 F
HIGH CRM 1510 SMT ASHARFI DEVI HSS DHAURAU HIMMATPUR FIROZABAD 19 F

349
INTER CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD 79 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1207 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE HAIVATPUR KARKHA SHIKOHABAD 149 Ist -PART SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1220 SMT BHOODEVI INTER COLLEGE N PIPRANI FIROZABAD 115 ALL GROUP
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INTER CRM 1348 AJAB SINGH INTER COLLEGE HARGANPUR FIROZABAD & F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1403 JANAK SINGH JAY DAYAL SINGH INTER COLLEGE BADANPUR KARKHA 19 F ALL GROUP
433
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 782
90 1356 S PINTER COLL GADOKHAR MADANPUR FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH BRM 1040 S KA INT COLL M PUR TILIYANI FIROZABAD 70 M
HIGH CRM 1356 S P INTER COLL GADOKHAR MADANPUR FIROZABAD 40 F
HIGH CRM 1451 SHIV SARAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BHADAN FzZD 29 F
139
INTER CRM 1045 J A INT COLL CHIRHULI BHADAN FIROZABAD 92 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1045 J A INT COLL CHIRHULI BHADAN FIROZABAD 62 SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1356 S P INTER COLL GADOKHAR MADANPUR FIROZABAD 28 F ALL GROUP
182
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 321
91 1357 CDM PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHANGAR FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1356 S P INTER COLL GADOKHAR MADANPUR FIROZABAD 43 M
HIGH CRM 1357 CDM PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHANGAR FIROZABAD 65
HIGH CRM 1436 SHRI SHIV KIRTIRAM INTER COLLEGE GURHA FZD 47 M
155
INTER CRM 1149 SHRI RAM KRISHNA INTER COLLEGE URAWAR FIROZABAD 43 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1202 SRI K G SMARAK | C ESHAKPUR FIROZABAD 76 SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1357 CDM PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE NAGLA KHANGAR FIROZABAD 49 F SCIENCE
168
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 323
92 1361 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CIVIL LINE FIROZABAD ARM
HIGH CRM 1087 BSKDH S S F PUR ANANDIPUR FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CUM 1129 GYAN BHARTI HSS RASULPUR FIROZABAD 29 M
HIGH CRM 1208 S S R HSS MILIKBHEKAN PUR FIROZABAD 15 M
HIGH ARM 1361 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CIVIL LINE FIROZABAD 42 F
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HIGH CRM 1533 SHRI SHOBHA RAM BAPU JAGAT SINGH HS BAL KRISHAN NAGAR SARUPUR 20 M
HIGH CRF 1539 RAJESHWARI DEVI NIHAL SINGH CHAUHAN GIRLS HS NAWADA FZD 6 M
HIGH CRF 1539 RAJESHWARI DEVI NIHAL SINGH CHAUHAN GIRLS HS NAWADA FZD 4 F
117
INTER CUM 1103 S SHIV ADARSH | C NEW RASULPUR FIROZABAD 5 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1140 G D INT COLL MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 52 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1313 AKR INTER COLLEGE RANUA KHERA JEVARA FIROZABAD 32 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1482 TRIVENI DEVI KAYAM SINGH | C BARAULI FIROZABAD 9 M ALL GROUP
INTER ARM 5361 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CIVIL LINE FIROZABAD 19 F ALL GROUP
117
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 234
93 1391 S N BABA INTER COLLEGE SEVAPUR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1045 J AINT COLL CHIRHULI BHADAN FIROZABAD 55 F
HIGH CRM 1117 VAL HSS ATAPUR S MURLIDHAR FIROZABAD 52 F
HIGH CRM 1195 MADANPUR HS SCHOOL MADANPUR FIROZABAD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1269 SWAMI VIVEKANAND M ACADEMY | C BALIPUR FIROZABAD 31 F
HIGH CRM 1315 UBSP HSS LOHRAI VIJAY NAGAR FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH CRM 1391 S N BABA INTER COLLEGE SEVAPUR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 28 F
HIGH ARM 1392 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KARI KHERA FIROZABAD 20 M
HIGH ARM 1392 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KARI KHERA FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH ARM 1395 GOVT H SCH NAGLA KESARI FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CRM 1440 SMT SIYA SHARDA DEVI UMV JAYMAI FZD 30 F
HIGH CRM 1459 SHRI SHYAM BIHARI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN PATNA KARKHA DHARM NAGAR 37 M
HIGH CRM 1499 SHRI KRISHAN U M VIDHYALAY DAULATPUR KARKHA MADANPUR FIROZABAD 8 M
HIGH CRM 1499 SHRI KRISHAN U M VIDHYALAY DAULATPUR KARKHA MADANPUR FIROZABAD 6 F
HIGH ARF 1524 GOVT GIRLS INTER COLLEGE NAGLA BALL FZD 28 F
HIGH CRM 1574 SHRI MUKHIYA NAVAB SINGH UMV VAGIDPUR MADANPUR FIROZABAD 17 F
HIGH CRM 1600 SEVEN WONDERS INTER COLLEGE SURAJPUR DUGMAI FIROZABAD 5 F
HIGH CRM 1600 SEVEN WONDERS INTER COLLEGE SURAJPUR DUGMAI FIROZABAD 24 M
382
INTER CRM 1045 J AINT COLL CHIRHULI BHADAN FIROZABAD 37 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
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INTER CRM 1269 SWAMI VIVEKANAND M ACADEMY | C BALIPUR FIROZABAD 33 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRF 1339 SHRIV S MEMO KANYA HS S NAGLA GULAL FIROZABAD 90 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1391 S N BABA INTER COLLEGE SEVAPUR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 47 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1436 SHRI SHIV KIRTIRAM INTER COLLEGE GURHA FZD 13 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1512 ER A RINTER COLLEGE DUDHARAI KHERA FIROZABAD 4 M SCIENCE
INTER ARF 1524 GOVT GIRLS INTER COLLEGE NAGLA BALL FZD 15 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1600 SEVEN WONDERS INTER COLLEGE SURAJPUR DUGMAI FIROZABAD 21 M ALL GROUP

260

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 642
94 1401 ADARSH RAM SANEHI LAL INTER COLL N. MADHUWAN FIROZ CRM

HIGH CRM 1169 SRI VIRVIKRAM SINGH | C NAWADA FIROZABAD 154 M
HIGH CRM 1401 ADARSH RAM SANEHI LAL INTER COLL N. MADHUWAN FIROZABAD 26
HIGH CRM 1526 SHRI SEETA RAM RADHA KRISHAN HSS BARA GAWN JASRANA FIROZABAD 6 F

186
INTER BRM 1054 LOKRASTRIYA INT COLL JASRANA FIROZABAD 134 lind -PART SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1169 SRI VIRVIKRAM SINGH | C NAWADA FIROZABAD 135 SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1401 ADARSH RAM SANEHI LAL INTER COLL N. MADHUWAN FIROZABAD 41 ALL GROUP

310

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 496
95 1404 SMT MAHADEVI JAGATSINGH IC LACHHPUR FIROZABAD CRM

HIGH BUM 1035 NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 49 M
HIGH CRM 1379 S S D INTER COLLEGE MUHMMADPUR NADAI FIROZABAD 34 F
HIGH CRM 1404 SMT MAHADEVI JAGATSINGH IC LACHHPUR FIROZABAD 113 F
HIGH CRM 1404 SMT MAHADEVI JAGATSINGH IC LACHHPUR FIROZABAD 1 M
HIGH CRM 1412 SHRI M P SINGH INTER COLLEGE SIKANDARPUR SHIKOHABAD FZD 42 M
HIGH CRM 1428 S RL INT COLL SAURARA HARIHA SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 121 M
HIGH CRM 1449 A S KINTER COLLEGE VIJAYPUR BHEEKANPUR DATAWALI FIROZABAD 60 M
HIGH CRM 1508 SANT BALANAND H S ATAPUR NASIRPUR FIROZABAD 33 M

453
INTER BUM 1035 NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 133 M Ist -PART SCIENCE
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INTER CRM 1167 SHRI A B M INTER COLLEGE POKHARA HARIHA FIROZABAD 131 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1379 S S D INTER COLLEGE MUHMMADPUR NADAI FIROZABAD 35 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1404 SMT MAHADEVI JAGATSINGH IC LACHHPUR FIROZABAD 27 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1404 SMT MAHADEVI JAGATSINGH IC LACHHPUR FIROZABAD 37 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1412 SHRI M P SINGH INTER COLLEGE SIKANDARPUR SHIKOHABAD FZD 20 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1412 SHRI M P SINGH INTER COLLEGE SIKANDARPUR SHIKOHABAD FZD 12 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1428 S RLINT COLL SAURARA HARIHA SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 35 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1449 A S KINTER COLLEGE VIJAYPUR BHEEKANPUR DATAWALI FIROZABAD 27 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE

457

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 910
96 1423 RADHAMOHAN FARSAIYA SVM INTER COLLAGE SIRSAGANJ FI CRM

HIGH BUF 1053 PREM KANYA HS SCHOOL SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1367 SMT GANGA DEVI INTER COLLEGE SHYAMNAGAR RUDHEMAI FIROZABAD 51 F
HIGH CRM 1423 RADHAMOHAN FARSAIYA SVM INTER COLLAGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 32 F
HIGH CRM 1476 SA S UMYV SHAKMBHARI KUNJ ARAON KHURD JAYMAI FZD 34 F

130
INTER CRM 1232 KUL B ARYA INTER COLLEGE MALAPUR DHATRI FIROZABAD 6 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1367 SMT GANGA DEVI INTER COLLEGE SHYAMNAGAR RUDHEMAI FIROZABAD 70 ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1423 RADHAMOHAN FARSAIYA SVM INTER COLLAGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 57 F SCIENCE

133

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 263
97 1425 MD PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE ASHUTOSH NAGAR SIRSAGANJ F CRM

HIGH BUM 1037 KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 169 M
HIGH CRM 1099 VABH S S NAGALA KHANDARI FIROZABAD 22 F
HIGH CRM 1099 VABH S S NAGALA KHANDARI FIROZABAD 20 M
HIGH CRM 1425 MD PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE ASHUTOSH NAGAR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 26 F

237
INTER BUM 1037 KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 101 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1037 KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 117 Ist -PART SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1037 KSHETTRIYA INTER COLLEGE SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 118 M lind -PART SCIENCE
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INTER CRM 1425 MD PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE ASHUTOSH NAGAR SIRSAGANJ FIROZABAD 19 F ALL GROUP
355
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 592
98 1428 S RL INT COLL SAURARA HARIHA SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD CRM
HIGH CRM 1163 SHRI R L HSS KARAN PUR FIROZABAD 40 M
HIGH CRM 1428 S RL INT COLL SAURARA HARIHA SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 85
HIGH CRM 1509 SHRI KRIPARAM SUMITRA DEVI HSS BADANPUR KARKHA FZD 34 M
159
INTER CRM 1096 SWAMI SHIVANAND | C BADHIKPURA HARIHA FIROZABAD 33 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1428 S RL INT COLL SAURARA HARIHA SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 68 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
101
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 260
99 1430 MVD SMARK INTER COLLEGE MAMTA NAGAR RUDHENI FZD CRM
HIGH BRM 1042 BHARTIYA INT COLL DHATRI FIROZABAD 21 F
HIGH CUM 1262 PURATAN SV MINTER COLL SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 127 M
HIGH ARF 1362 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL KARAHARA FIROZABAD 10 M
HIGH CRM 1430 MVD SMARK INTER COLLEGE MAMTA NAGAR RUDHENI FZD 59 F
HIGH CRM 1576 SANT RAGHUVIRDAS JI BHOJRAJ SINGH UMV BURAH BHARTHARA SKB 9 F
226
INTER BUM 1035 NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 64 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1042 BHARTIYA INT COLL DHATRI FIROZABAD 16 OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1430 MVD SMARK INTER COLLEGE MAMTA NAGAR RUDHENI FZD 46 F ALL GROUP
126
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 352
100 1450 MA VAISHNO DEVI INTER COLLEGE VAISHNAVI NAGAR FZD CuMm
HIGH CUM 1145 S R GYANESHWARI INTER COLLEGE ASFABAD FIROZABAD 78 M
HIGH CUF 1188 F SINGH S DEVI INTER COLLAGE LALPUR FIROZABAD 19 M
HIGH CRM 1287 DR SHYAMSINGH YADAYV INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 10 F
HIGH CUM 1335 MOULA ALIINTER COLLEGE DAK BANGLOW FIROZABAD 7 M
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HIGH CRM 1448 SMT SUBODRA DEVI UMV BASDEV PUR FIROZABAD 28 F
HIGH CUM 1450 MA VAISHNO DEVI INTER COLLEGE VAISHNAVI NAGAR FZD 48 F
HIGH CUM 1541 SHRI SUBHASH CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE SUBHASH NAGAR FZD 102 M Ist -PART
HIGH CUM 1541 SHRI SUBHASH CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE SUBHASH NAGAR FzZD 102 M lind -PART
HIGH CUM 1553 ABU HURAIRAH INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR BAMBA ROAD FIROZABAD 37 M
495
INTER CRM 1287 DR SHYAMSINGH YADAYV INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 12 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1450 MA VAISHNO DEVI INTER COLLEGE VAISHNAVI NAGAR FZD 49 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CUM 1450 MA VAISHNO DEVI INTER COLLEGE VAISHNAVI NAGAR FZD 56 F SCIENCE
117
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 612
101 1452 RAMVETI GAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE USAINI FIROZABA CRM
HIGH BUM 1005 S RKINTER COLLEGE KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 197 M
HIGH BUM 1006 SHRI TILAK INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 81 M
HIGH CUM 1082 LORD RISHABH HIGH SCH TUNDLA FIROZABAD 31 M
HIGH CRM 1452 RAMVETI GAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE USAINI FIROZABAD 61 F
HIGH CRM 1590 SS UMV DARAPUR HIRANGAON FIROZABAD 22 F
392
INTER BUM 1005 S RKINTER COLLEGE KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 138 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BUM 1005 S RKINTER COLLEGE KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 151 M SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1012 TH.BIRI SINGH INTER COLLEGE TUNDLA FIROZABAD 70 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1452 RAMVETI GAJRAJ SINGH INTER COLLEGE USAINI FIROZABAD 63 F SCIENCE
422
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 814
102 1479 SWAMI SATYADEV PURI | C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FZD CRM
HIGH CRF 1033 SRIRKGH S SCHOOL KOTLA FIROZABAD 63 F
HIGH CRM 1070 RP G 1 C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FIROZABAD 39 F
HIGH CRM 1221 S G N HSS VAZIRPUR ROAD KOTLA FIROZABAD 10 M
HIGH CRM 1233 CAPT RAM SINGH | C NAGLA RAMKUNWARI FIROZABAD 53 F
HIGH CRM 1468 SHRI HARIOM TATSAT TULSA DEVI I C NAIPAI FZD 38 F
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HIGH CRM 1479 SWAMI SATYADEV PURI | C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FZD 34
HIGH CRM 1514 N S HIGH SCHOOL BADAGAON JATAU FIROZABAD 18 M
HIGH CUM 1591 HARIPYAREE KUBER SHISHUSHALA INTER COLLEGE MOHALLA KUBERDHAM 11 M
266
INTER BUM 1001 SHRI GOPINATH INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD 91 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1233 CAPT RAM SINGH | C NAGLA RAMKUNWARI FIROZABAD 45 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1468 SHRI HARIOM TATSAT TULSA DEVI | C NAIPAI FZD 19 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1479 SWAMI SATYADEV PURI | C KUTUBPUR CHANAURA FZD 45 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1591 HARIPYAREE KUBER SHISHUSHALA INTER COLLEGE MOHALLA KUBERDHAM 13 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
213
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 479
103 1501  SHRI CHHOTELAL INTER COLLEGE ETAHARI FARIHA FIROZ CRM
HIGH BRM 1011 S C G V INTER COLLEGE GANJ GANGANI FIROZABAD 26 M
HIGH CUM 1290 YOGIRAJ INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABAD 51 F
HIGH ARF 1381 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL BATOLAR FIROZABAD 10 M
HIGH CRM 1501 SHRI CHHOTELAL INTER COLLEGE ETAHARI FARIHA FIROZABAD 13 F
HIGH CRM 1545 SHRI BABU RAM BHOO DEVI HS GANGANI FZD 2 F
HIGH CRM 1545 SHRI BABU RAM BHOO DEVI HS GANGANI FZD 9 M
HIGH CRM 1582 SHRI TALEVAR RAM KALI DEVI U M V KAYTHA FIROZABAD 9 M
HIGH CUM 1583 SHRI KALESHWAR VIDHYA MANDIR U M V FARIHA FIROZABAD 44 M
164
INTER BRM 1011 S C G V INTER COLLEGE GANJ GANGANI FIROZABAD 19 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1060 SHRI VIDHYARAM INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABA 39 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER BRM 1060 SHRIVIDHYARAM INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABA 136 M SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1290 YOGIRAJ INTER COLLEGE FARIHA FIROZABAD 71 F SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1316 SPDLR INTER COLLEGE NARKHI ROAD PHARIHA FIROZABAD 29 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1316 SPDLR INTER COLLEGE NARKHI ROAD PHARIHA FIROZABAD 2 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1501 SHRI CHHOTELAL INTER COLLEGE ETAHARI FARIHA FIROZABAD 21 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1556 SHRI NATHURAM NARAYANIDEVI | C KACHPURA KOTLA FZD 15 M SCIENCE

332
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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 496
104 1504 SHRI DEVI MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE KAKRARA SHIKOHABA CRM
HIGH CRM 1446 MURLIDHAR INTER COLLEGE LABHAUA SHIKOHABAD 32 F
HIGH CRM 1504 SHRI DEVI MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE KAKRARA SHIKOHABA FIROZABAD 41 F
73
INTER BUM 1034 PALIINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD DIST FIROZABAD 169 M Ist -PART SCIENCE
INTER BUM 1034 PALIINTER COLLEGE SHIKOHABAD DIST FIROZABAD 170 M lind -PART SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1212 HARIBHEJI SUGHAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE JAMALIPUR FIROZABAD 45 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1446 MURLIDHAR INTER COLLEGE LABHAUA SHIKOHABAD 45 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1504 SHRI DEVI MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE KAKRARA SHIKOHABA FIROZABAD 27 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1504 SHRI DEVI MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE KAKRARA SHIKOHABA FIROZABAD 28 F SCIENCE
484
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 557
105 1541 SHRI SUBHASH CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE SUBHASH NAGAR F CuM
HIGH BRM 1024 SHRI GARG INT COLL ITORA FIROZABAD 62 M
HIGH CRM 1441 SHRI ROSHAN LAL PHOOLVATI INTER COLL RAIPURA FZD 72 M
HIGH CRM 1485 OM SHIV U M V KINDARPUR FZD 33 M
HIGH CUM 1541 SHRI SUBHASH CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE SUBHASH NAGAR FZD 173 F
340
INTER BRM 1024 SHRI GARG INT COLL ITORA FIROZABAD 46 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1347 PT RAMKISHAN MAHARAJ INTER COLLEGE ITORA FIROZABAD 46 SCIENCE
INTER CUM 1541 SHRI SUBHASH CHANDRA INTER COLLEGE SUBHASH NAGAR FZD 133 F OTHER THAN SCICNCE
225
CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 565
106 1551 KI1E TINTER COLLEGE NAGLA MAVASI MAKKHANPUR FZD CRM
HIGH CUM 1109 NAVYUG INT COLL DURGESH NAGAR FIROZABAD 86 M
HIGH CUM 1135 SMT SUA DEVI INTER COLLEGE MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 28 F
HIGH CRM 1140 G D INT COLL MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 53 M
HIGH CRM 1359 SHRI NATTHU SINGH | C BHAMAI BILTIGARH FIROZABAD 27 M
HIGH CRM 1474 GEETANJALI U MV BILTIGARH FZD 21 F
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SRLNO CENT-CODE & NAME

EXAM SCH-STATUS SCHOOL CODE & NAME #CAND-ALLOT SEX PART GROUP
HIGH CRM 1551 KI1E T INTER COLLEGE NAGLA MAVASI MAKKHANPUR FZD 15 F

230
INTER CUM 1135 SMT SUA DEVI INTER COLLEGE MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 25 F ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1140 G D INT COLL MAKKHANPUR FIROZABAD 148 M ALL GROUP
INTER CuMm 1372 DP INTER COLLEGE OMNAGAR COLONY KOTLA ROAD FIROZABAD 61 M ALL GROUP
INTER CRM 1551 KI1E TINTER COLLEGE NAGLA MAVASI MAKKHANPUR FZD 31 F ALL GROUP
INTER CUM 1553 ABU HURAIRAH INTER COLLEGE AZAD NAGAR BAMBA ROAD FIROZABAD 38 M ALL GROUP

303

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 533
107 1552 SBL INTER COLLEGE KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD CRM

HIGH CRM 1267 VR RV H S SCHOOL SHYOMAI FIROZABAD 13 M
HIGH CRM 1273 SHRIN S RV INT COLLEGE FATEHPUR FIROZABAD 76 M
HIGH CUM 1288 SMT DHOOP SHREE HS SCHOOL FIROZABAD 40 M
HIGH CUM 1487 VIDYA BHARTI U MV SHANTI NAGAR RAIPURA ROAD FZD 30 M
HIGH CRM 1552 SBL INTER COLLEGE KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 41 F
HIGH CRM 1559 SHRI DAYARAM BAGHEL | C HATHWANT FZD 104 M

304
INTER CRF 1108 S S B G| C DWARIKAPUR FIROZABAD 118 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1164 P K| COLLEGE RISHABH NAGAR FIROZABAD 18 M SCIENCE
INTER Ccum 1171 DAYALU MEMORIYAL INTER COLLAGE TAPA KHURD FZD 25 M ALL GROUP
INTER CuMm 1224 SHRI O. P. PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE PRAKASH NAGAR FIROZABAD 36 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1273 SHRIN S RV INT COLLEGE FATEHPUR FIROZABAD 32 M OTHER THAN SCICNCE
INTER CRM 1273 SHRIN S RV INT COLLEGE FATEHPUR FIROZABAD 73 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1376 SHRI MAHARAJ SINGH BAGHEL INTER COLLEGE POPGARH FIROZABAD 1 M SCIENCE
INTER CRM 1552 SBL INTER COLLEGE KHAIRGARH FIROZABAD 56 F ALL GROUP

359

CENTRE TOTAL >>>>>> 663

END OF REPORT
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